
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:02 AM  1/10/2022  Page 1

2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  7Macedo, Cora L1 18.50

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L2 20.13

KING-NE  7Rogers, Harper J3 21.91

KING$-NE  8Richards, Alice J4 22.25

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S5 22.59

RA-MR  8Rose, Liv M6 24.34

CAC-CT  8Messier, Quinn A7 27.25

KING$-NE  5Emmert, Lyla M8 39.95

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L1 21.56

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S2 23.25

KING$-NE  8Richards, Alice J3 25.62

KING$-NE  7Macedo, Cora L4 26.65

KING-NE  7Rogers, Harper J5 27.84

RA-MR  8Rose, Liv M6 30.21

KING$-NE  5Emmert, Lyla M--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  8Richards, Alice J1 27.47

KING$-NE  7Macedo, Cora L2 27.78

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L3 29.60

RA-MR  8Rose, Liv M4 31.41

KING-NE  7Rogers, Harper J5 33.12

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S6 34.35

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L1 24.63

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S2 24.69

KING$-NE  7Macedo, Cora L3 25.93

RA-MR  8Rose, Liv M4 35.54

KING-NE  7Rogers, Harper J--- DQ

KING$-NE  8Richards, Alice J--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR 11Chen, Vivien E1 27.37

KING-NE 12Berte, Liv A2 28.76

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G3 29.49

KING$-NE 10DaCruz, Kaila K4 29.80

KING-NE 10Abbott, Brooke F5 29.84

RA-MR 12Gottlebe, Gavina T6 29.94

KING-NE 12Gleeson, Maeve L7 29.95

RA-MR 11Buzaid, Catherine E8 29.96

KING-NE 10Blette, Chloe E9 30.25

RA-MR  9Green, Daphne B10 30.43

SCY-NE 12O'Brien, Colleen E11 30.62

WW-NE 12Long, James E12 31.26

WEST-NE 11McCabe, Alexia J13 31.31

KING$-NE 11Taylor, Olivia J14 31.40

KING$-NE 10Christina, Natalie A15 31.91

TBGT-NE 11Gallant, Cait C16 31.93

RA-MR 11Marricco, Liliana E17 32.46

KING-NE 12Wang, Anna J18 32.53

WEST-NE 12Belanger, Dahlyla R19 32.83

KING$-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O20 33.04

KING-NE 10Barnett, Kiera A21 33.33

KING-NE 11Hamill, Millie J22 33.73

WEST-NE 12Niedbala, Molly K23 33.99

TBGT-NE 12Carr, Bridget E24 35.18

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M25 35.24

KING-NE 11Ryan, Penny T26 36.08

KING-NE 10Roth, Mari N27 37.56

WW-NE 10Turbush, Reagan C28 37.93

WW-NE 11Flaherty, Ayla R29 38.24

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A*30 38.34

KING-NE 10Caswell, Elsa G*30 38.34

KING$-NE 10Farrell, Penny J32 38.68

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C33 39.77

RIAC-NE  9Bousquet, Leia S34 40.25

RA-MR  9Bangali, Alexis N35 41.62

KING$-NE  9Christensen, Angelica H36 41.67

WW-NE 11Yadollahpour, Mina L37 42.93

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C38 43.10

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L39 43.52

KING$-NE  7Macedo, Cora L40 43.61

KING-NE 10Piearson, Riley L41 44.36

RIAC-NE  9Rowland, Izzy A42 44.82

ARAC-CT 11Malette, Myla R43 45.18

AA-NE 10Agar, Grace I44 46.05

RA-MR  9Chang, Mikaela L45 46.24

KING$-NE 10Duval, Madddie J46 48.47

KING-NE  7Rogers, Harper J47 51.68

KING-NE  9Hixon, Abby R48 54.66

KING$-NE  8Richards, Alice J49 55.59

RA-MR  8Rose, Liv M50 1:01.14

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR 11Chen, Vivien E1 1:00.05

28.51 31.54

KING-NE 12Berte, Liv A2 1:02.36

29.99 32.37

SCY-NE 12O'Brien, Colleen E3 1:04.08

31.43 32.65

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G4 1:04.61

31.07 33.54

KING-NE 10Abbott, Brooke F5 1:05.24

31.89 33.35

KING-NE 12Gleeson, Maeve L6 1:05.30

31.95 33.35

WEST-NE 11McCabe, Alexia J7 1:05.81

31.68 34.13

KING$-NE 11Taylor, Olivia J8 1:05.91

31.61 34.30

KING$-NE 10DaCruz, Kaila K9 1:06.49

31.41 35.08

WEST-NE 11Donnarummo, Gabby R10 1:07.10

31.57 35.53

RA-MR 11Buzaid, Catherine E11 1:07.28

31.74 35.54

KING$-NE 10Christina, Natalie A12 1:07.80

32.61 35.19

WEST-NE 12Oneil, Olivia M13 1:08.36

32.30 36.06

RA-MR 12Gottlebe, Gavina T*14 1:08.60

31.87 36.73

RA-MR  9Green, Daphne B*14 1:08.60

31.91 36.69

WW-NE 12Long, James E16 1:09.50

33.51 35.99

KING-NE 10Blette, Chloe E17 1:10.81

33.33 37.48

RA-MR 11Marricco, Liliana E18 1:11.63

34.23 37.40

SCY-NE 12Jones, Maya G19 1:12.13

33.02 39.11

TBGT-NE 11Gallant, Cait C20 1:13.22

35.30 37.92

KING-NE 12Wang, Anna J21 1:13.37

35.47 37.90

WW-NE 12Maguire, Dory M22 1:14.11

34.32 39.79

KING-NE 11Hamill, Millie J23 1:16.30

36.12 40.18

KING-NE 10Barnett, Kiera A24 1:16.54

36.57 39.97

KING$-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O25 1:17.03

38.41 38.62

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M26 1:19.18

38.42 40.76

KING$-NE 10Lemieux, Sienna R27 1:19.68

38.85 40.83

CAC-CT 10Westkott, Audrey R28 1:20.47

37.87 42.60

WW-NE 12Calvert, Kelly M29 1:21.51

38.05 43.46

KING-NE 11Ryan, Penny T30 1:21.65

37.17 44.48

WW-NE 11Flaherty, Ayla R31 1:21.68

39.45 42.23

TBGT-NE 12Carr, Bridget E32 1:22.68

39.36 43.32

KING-NE 10Caswell, Elsa G33 1:22.86

39.22 43.64

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C34 1:25.80

41.78 44.02

KING-NE 10Roth, Mari N35 1:27.43

40.88 46.55

WW-NE 10Turbush, Reagan C36 1:27.46

41.50 45.96

AA-NE  9Toth, Lydia N37 1:28.32

41.81 46.51
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

RIAC-NE  9Bousquet, Leia S38 1:29.20

42.49 46.71

WW-NE 10Delaney, Savannah L39 1:29.67

42.77 46.90

KING$-NE  9Christensen, Angelica H40 1:30.31

42.56 47.75

RA-MR  9Bangali, Alexis N41 1:31.61

42.71 48.90

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A42 1:32.52

43.42 49.10

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C43 1:32.78

44.36 48.42

AA-NE 10Agar, Grace I44 1:33.81

42.40 51.41

AA-NE 11Emond, Abby J45 1:34.59

43.56 51.03

RA-MR  9Chang, Mikaela L46 1:35.71

42.93 52.78

KING-NE 10Snyder, Charlotte L47 1:43.15

48.22 54.93

RIAC-NE  9Rowland, Izzy A48 1:45.10

45.15 59.95

KING-NE 10Piearson, Riley L49 1:45.31

49.42 55.89

ARAC-CT 11Malette, Myla R50 1:49.52

51.12 58.40

KING-NE  9Hixon, Abby R51 1:50.58

50.81 59.77

WW-NE 11Parker Warchal, Grace L52 1:51.68

53.47 58.21

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Szafran, Anna K*1 32.26

KING$-NE 10DaCruz, Kaila K*1 32.26

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G3 33.88

WEST-NE 11Donnarummo, Gabby R4 34.95

RA-MR 11Buzaid, Catherine E5 35.39

KING-NE 10Abbott, Brooke F6 35.73

WEST-NE 11McCabe, Alexia J7 37.15

KING-NE 12Gleeson, Maeve L8 37.36

KING$-NE 11Taylor, Olivia J9 37.47

CAC-CT 12Juliani, Lu E10 37.84

KING$-NE 10Christina, Natalie A11 39.04

TBGT-NE 11Gallant, Cait C12 39.06

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M13 39.43

RA-MR 12Gottlebe, Gavina T14 39.50

SCY-NE 12Jones, Maya G15 40.02

KING-NE 12Wang, Anna J16 40.37

AA-NE 10Audette, Addelyn B17 41.96

WW-NE 11Flaherty, Ayla R18 42.03

KING-NE 10Barnett, Kiera A19 42.43

KING-NE 11Hamill, Millie J20 42.73

KING$-NE 12Farrell, Bea/Beatrix R21 44.09

AA-NE  9Toth, Lydia N22 44.21

RA-MR  9Chang, Mikaela L23 44.72

KING-NE 11Ryan, Penny T24 45.58

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A25 46.38

KING-NE 10Caswell, Elsa G26 46.47

KING$-NE  9Christensen, Angelica H27 46.57

WW-NE 10Turbush, Reagan C28 46.82

AA-NE 11Emond, Abby J29 48.84

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C30 49.11

KING$-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L31 49.34

RIAC-NE  9Bousquet, Leia S32 49.80

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C33 50.38

KING$-NE 10Farrell, Penny J34 51.27

RIAC-NE  9Rowland, Izzy A35 51.39

KING-NE 10Snyder, Charlotte L36 53.30

ARAC-CT 11Malette, Myla R37 57.19

KING$-NE  7Macedo, Cora L38 59.55

KING-NE  7Rogers, Harper J39 1:00.66

WW-NE 11Parker Warchal, Grace L40 1:00.74

KING$-NE 10Duval, Madddie J41 1:01.60

RA-MR  8Rose, Liv M42 1:08.64

CAC-CT  8Messier, Quinn A--- DQ

KING-NE  9Hixon, Abby R--- DQ

KING$-NE  8Richards, Alice J--- DQ

KING-NE 10Piearson, Riley L--- DQ

WW-NE 12Long, James E--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR 11Chen, Vivien E1 1:09.25

KING-NE 12Berte, Liv A2 1:12.31

KING$-NE 10DaCruz, Kaila K3 1:15.28

WEST-NE 11Donnarummo, Gabby R4 1:15.31

RA-MR  9Green, Daphne B5 1:16.37

KING$-NE 11Taylor, Olivia J6 1:17.59

RA-MR 11Buzaid, Catherine E7 1:18.62

KING$-NE 10Christina, Natalie A8 1:20.22

39.88 40.34

KING-NE 12Gleeson, Maeve L9 1:21.47

RA-MR 11Marricco, Liliana E10 1:21.80

40.26 41.54

WW-NE 12Long, James E11 1:23.10

41.17 41.93

CAC-CT 12Juliani, Lu E12 1:23.56

40.53 43.03

WW-NE 12Maguire, Dory M13 1:25.40

41.38 44.02

KING-NE 10Blette, Chloe E14 1:27.63

43.68 43.95

KING-NE 11Hamill, Millie J15 1:28.21

42.89 45.32

CAC-CT 10Westkott, Audrey R16 1:29.92

43.60 46.32

KING$-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O17 1:30.61

45.85 44.76

KING-NE 10Barnett, Kiera A18 1:32.22

43.96 48.26

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M19 1:32.61

46.06 46.55

TBGT-NE 12Carr, Bridget E20 1:35.21

44.12 51.09

WW-NE 12Calvert, Kelly M21 1:35.22

KING$-NE 10Lemieux, Sienna R22 1:37.11

48.49 48.62

AA-NE  9Toth, Lydia N23 1:37.31

1:38.20

KING$-NE 12Farrell, Bea/Beatrix R24 1:37.54

1:37.46 0.08

RA-MR  9Bangali, Alexis N25 1:40.85

47.84 53.01

WW-NE 10Turbush, Reagan C26 1:43.31

50.69 52.62

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C27 1:44.25

54.27 49.98

KING$-NE  9Christensen, Angelica H28 1:44.80

51.04 53.76

AA-NE 11Emond, Abby J29 1:46.61

50.60 56.01

KING$-NE 10Farrell, Penny J30 1:46.97

52.59 54.38

AA-NE 10Agar, Grace I31 1:47.38

51.20 56.18

RIAC-NE  9Bousquet, Leia S32 1:50.06

53.28 56.78

RIAC-NE  9Rowland, Izzy A33 1:55.73

53.80 1:01.93

ARAC-CT 11Malette, Myla R34 2:07.44

57.51 1:09.93

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR  9Green, Daphne B1 39.17

RA-MR 11Chen, Vivien E2 39.58

WEST-NE 12Belanger, Dahlyla R3 40.30

WEST-NE 11McCabe, Alexia J4 40.50

WEST-NE 12Oneil, Olivia M5 41.45

KING$-NE 10Christina, Natalie A6 41.60

KING-NE 10Blette, Chloe E7 41.93

KING-NE 12Gleeson, Maeve L8 43.15

KING$-NE 11Taylor, Olivia J9 44.19

RA-MR 11Buzaid, Catherine E10 44.29

WW-NE 12Maguire, Dory M11 44.57

WEST-NE 12Niedbala, Molly K12 44.73

KING-NE 10Caswell, Elsa G13 44.95

SCY-NE 12Jones, Maya G14 45.98

KING-NE 11Hamill, Millie J15 46.40

TBGT-NE 11Gallant, Cait C16 46.50

WW-NE 12Long, James E17 47.73

WW-NE 11Flaherty, Ayla R18 47.74

KING-NE 10Barnett, Kiera A19 48.36

WW-NE 10Turbush, Reagan C20 48.51

WW-NE 12Calvert, Kelly M21 49.47

WW-NE 11Yadollahpour, Mina L22 50.22

KING$-NE 10Farrell, Penny J23 50.34
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M24 50.58

KING-NE 10Roth, Mari N25 52.49

KING$-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O26 52.98

RA-MR  9Bangali, Alexis N27 53.42

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A28 54.94

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C29 55.05

AA-NE 10Agar, Grace I30 57.57

RIAC-NE  9Bousquet, Leia S31 59.04

KING$-NE  9Christensen, Angelica H32 59.10

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C33 1:00.11

KING-NE 10Piearson, Riley L34 1:00.71

KING-NE 11Ryan, Penny T35 1:03.78

KING-NE  9Hixon, Abby R36 1:15.62

KING$-NE 10Duval, Madddie J--- DQ

RIAC-NE  9Rowland, Izzy A--- DQ

RA-MR  9Chang, Mikaela L--- DQ

ARAC-CT 11Malette, Myla R--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Szafran, Anna K1 1:22.60

38.76 43.84

RA-MR  9Green, Daphne B2 1:26.25

40.52 45.73

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G3 1:27.53

41.44 46.09

WEST-NE 12Belanger, Dahlyla R4 1:28.95

42.61 46.34

KING$-NE 10Christina, Natalie A5 1:30.04

42.50 47.54

WEST-NE 12Oneil, Olivia M6 1:31.52

43.14 48.38

KING-NE 12Gleeson, Maeve L7 1:32.97

44.50 48.47

WW-NE 12Maguire, Dory M8 1:37.01

47.05 49.96

RA-MR 11Marricco, Liliana E9 1:39.38

47.34 52.04

SCY-NE 12Jones, Maya G10 1:41.58

47.08 54.50

WW-NE 12Calvert, Kelly M11 1:53.32

53.16 1:00.16

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M12 1:53.57

54.33 59.24

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C13 1:56.50

58.07 58.43

WW-NE 11Yadollahpour, Mina L14 1:56.70

53.65 1:03.05

RA-MR  9Bangali, Alexis N15 1:57.36

55.31 1:02.05

RIAC-NE  9Bousquet, Leia S16 2:05.61

1:00.43 1:05.18

WEST-NE 12Niedbala, Molly K--- DQ

46.44 50.98

WW-NE 11Flaherty, Ayla R--- DQ

50.05 54.35

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Szafran, Anna K1 30.65

RA-MR 11Chen, Vivien E2 30.78

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G3 31.55

SCY-NE 12O'Brien, Colleen E4 31.63

RA-MR 11Buzaid, Catherine E5 32.71

RA-MR  9Green, Daphne B6 33.46

WW-NE 12Long, James E7 33.97

WEST-NE 11McCabe, Alexia J8 34.13

WEST-NE 11Donnarummo, Gabby R9 34.15

RA-MR 12Gottlebe, Gavina T10 34.39

KING-NE 10Blette, Chloe E11 35.01

RA-MR 11Marricco, Liliana E12 36.28

KING-NE 12Wang, Anna J13 37.49

KING$-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O14 38.03

WW-NE 12Maguire, Dory M15 39.03

TBGT-NE 12Carr, Bridget E16 40.27

WW-NE 12Calvert, Kelly M17 40.41

CAC-CT 12Juliani, Lu E18 40.61

KING-NE 11Ryan, Penny T19 41.27

KING$-NE 10Lemieux, Sienna R20 41.49

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M21 41.60

CAC-CT 10Westkott, Audrey R22 42.56

KING-NE 10Caswell, Elsa G23 43.32

AA-NE  9Toth, Lydia N24 43.61

KING-NE 10Roth, Mari N25 45.46

WW-NE 11Flaherty, Ayla R26 46.58

AA-NE 10Audette, Addelyn B27 47.39

WW-NE 10Turbush, Reagan C28 47.76

KING$-NE  9Christensen, Angelica H29 48.04

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C30 48.48

RA-MR  9Bangali, Alexis N31 48.58

AA-NE 11Emond, Abby J32 49.27

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C33 52.11

KING-NE 10Piearson, Riley L34 53.90

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S35 59.89

WW-NE 11Parker Warchal, Grace L36 1:01.32

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A--- DQ

KING$-NE 10Duval, Madddie J--- DQ

WW-NE 10Delaney, Savannah L--- DQ

AA-NE 10Agar, Grace I--- DQ

KING$-NE 10Farrell, Penny J--- DQ

RA-MR  9Chang, Mikaela L--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G1 1:09.31

32.08 37.23

KING-NE 12Szafran, Anna K2 1:10.88

32.40 38.48

RA-MR 11Chen, Vivien E3 1:14.50

32.74 41.76

SCY-NE 12O'Brien, Colleen E4 1:14.60

34.01 40.59

KING-NE 10Abbott, Brooke F5 1:15.76

35.49 40.27

RA-MR 12Gottlebe, Gavina T6 1:18.31

35.21 43.10

RA-MR 11Buzaid, Catherine E7 1:19.50

35.52 43.98

RA-MR  9Green, Daphne B8 1:19.70

34.55 45.15

WW-NE 12Long, James E9 1:20.19

36.21 43.98

KING-NE 12Wang, Anna J10 1:20.51

37.94 42.57

KING$-NE 10DaCruz, Kaila K11 1:21.01

36.58 44.43

WEST-NE 11McCabe, Alexia J12 1:21.47

35.23 46.24

KING-NE 12Berte, Liv A13 1:22.65

35.41 47.24

RA-MR 11Marricco, Liliana E14 1:23.14

37.39 45.75

WW-NE 12Maguire, Dory M15 1:28.22

40.28 47.94

KING-NE 10Blette, Chloe E16 1:29.61

41.98 47.63

WW-NE 12Calvert, Kelly M17 1:32.66

42.70 49.96

KING$-NE  9Christensen, Angelica H18 2:00.93

52.59 1:08.34

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR 11Chen, Vivien E1 1:10.48

31.81 38.67

KING-NE 12Szafran, Anna K2 1:10.90

32.29 38.61

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G3 1:14.80

34.58 40.22

KING-NE 12Berte, Liv A4 1:17.02

35.24 41.78

SCY-NE 12O'Brien, Colleen E5 1:17.29

35.64 41.65

KING-NE 10Abbott, Brooke F6 1:18.82

35.02 43.80

KING$-NE 11Taylor, Olivia J7 1:19.33

36.36 42.97

KING$-NE 10DaCruz, Kaila K8 1:19.81

35.36 44.45

RA-MR 12Gottlebe, Gavina T9 1:20.00

37.15 42.85

RA-MR 11Marricco, Liliana E10 1:20.50

37.87 42.63

RA-MR 11Buzaid, Catherine E11 1:21.14

35.39 45.75

WW-NE 12Long, James E12 1:22.34

37.02 45.32
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

KING-NE 12Wang, Anna J13 1:22.94

40.88 42.06

TBGT-NE 11Gallant, Cait C14 1:25.07

39.36 45.71

WW-NE 12Maguire, Dory M15 1:25.84

40.87 44.97

WEST-NE 12Niedbala, Molly K16 1:26.54

44.49 42.05

KING-NE 11Hamill, Millie J17 1:27.80

43.76 44.04

KING-NE 10Barnett, Kiera A18 1:32.94

42.99 49.95

TBGT-NE 12Carr, Bridget E19 1:34.47

42.17 52.30

KING$-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O20 1:35.00

41.61 53.39

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M21 1:35.07

45.23 49.84

KING-NE 10Caswell, Elsa G22 1:36.06

1:35.97 0.09

WW-NE 10Turbush, Reagan C23 1:37.61

48.43 49.18

RA-MR  9Bangali, Alexis N24 1:39.79

45.74 54.05

KING$-NE 10Farrell, Penny J25 1:40.92

49.26 51.66

KING-NE 10Roth, Mari N26 1:41.40

44.93 56.47

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C27 1:42.18

50.29 51.89

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A28 1:44.85

45.69 59.16

KING$-NE  9Christensen, Angelica H29 1:50.53

48.74 1:01.79

RA-MR  9Chang, Mikaela L30 1:55.79

50.02 1:05.77

ARAC-CT 11Malette, Myla R31 2:09.75

1:04.37 1:05.38

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S32 2:11.16

1:01.55 1:09.61

KING-NE 11Ryan, Penny T--- DQ

44.04 58.43

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C--- DQ

51.44 57.21

WW-NE 11Yadollahpour, Mina L--- DQ

52.48 56.26

WW-NE 12Calvert, Kelly M--- DQ

44.01 50.81

WW-NE 11Flaherty, Ayla R--- DQ

46.51 48.52

AA-NE 10Agar, Grace I--- DQ

53.59 59.90

KING-NE 10Piearson, Riley L--- DQ

59.20 58.98

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR 11Chen, Vivien E1 2:34.77

31.67 37.06 36.6749.37

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G2 2:36.11

32.35 38.91 36.2448.61

KING-NE 12Szafran, Anna K3 2:38.34

33.77 41.22 35.1448.21

RA-MR  9Green, Daphne B4 2:47.17

34.12 42.10 40.5050.45

SCY-NE 12O'Brien, Colleen E5 2:47.78

33.53 43.33 38.3452.58

KING-NE 12Berte, Liv A6 2:50.96

38.10 41.66 36.3554.85

KING$-NE 10Christina, Natalie A7 2:51.83

37.56 44.26 37.3352.68

WEST-NE 12Oneil, Olivia M8 2:54.97

40.66 45.06 39.2849.97

RA-MR 11Marricco, Liliana E9 2:56.86

38.37 42.50 41.6054.39

TBGT-NE 11Gallant, Cait C10 3:04.66

41.07 45.95 41.0156.63

WW-NE 12Maguire, Dory M11 3:05.99

42.08 46.56 43.8653.49

WW-NE 11Flaherty, Ayla R12 3:16.14

43.5557.18

KING-NE 10Roth, Mari N13 3:28.31

48.47 48.96 44.761:06.12

RA-MR  9Bangali, Alexis N14 3:43.37

49.34 53.56 53.051:07.42

KING$-NE  9Christensen, Angelica H15 3:45.73

53.01 55.03 47.311:10.38

WW-NE 12Calvert, Kelly M--- DQ

44.16 50.31 46.991:02.79

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J1 25.50

KING$-NE 17Nault, Liv R2 25.97

KING$-NE 18White, Eva R3 26.19

RA-MR 14Bartolacci, Abby J4 26.22

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E5 26.38

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A6 26.50

RIAC-NE 15Carroll, Clare E7 26.51

ARAC-CT 14Beach, Emmy L8 26.55

RA-MR 15Petriccione, Melania C*9 26.80

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B*9 26.80

SCY-NE 16Giannetto, Izzy A11 26.89

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M12 26.98

ARAC-CT 14Mulmi, Aarya13 27.04

RIAC-NE 14LaFrenier, Tessa M14 27.15

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle*15 27.24

RIAC-NE 14Stearns, Madison E*15 27.24

RA-MR 16Higgins, Callie W17 27.28

TBGT-NE 16Ye, Tiffany18 27.37

WW-NE 15Harney, Keeley E19 27.48

WW-NE 13Iwaoka, Emma20 27.74

WEST-NE 16Armitage, London R21 27.75

SCY-NE 17Cloxton, Caroline A22 27.81

TBGT-NE 17Martin, Lillian M23 27.87

SCY-NE 17Finger, Jessika B24 27.89

ARAC-CT 13Foito, Avery L25 27.92

TBGT-NE 15Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I26 27.94

KING$-NE 12Porter, Kate J27 27.96

RIAC-NE 17Piazza, Eve A*28 28.11

ARAC-CT 13Raffaeli, Catie M*28 28.11

KING-NE 13Gandt, Amelia C30 28.48

KING$-NE 16DiMeola, Skyler B31 28.83

SCY-NE 13Bonner, Addison E32 28.91

WEST-NE 14Urgo, Abby T33 29.02

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M34 29.67

WW-NE 12Castillo, Amelia V*35 29.71

KING$-NE 12Iannella, Megan L*35 29.71

KING$-NE 13Ravanales, Mikaela A37 29.95

KING$-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M38 29.96

RA-MR 17Austin, Jessica R39 30.15

AA-NE 14Chace, Genevieve R40 30.16

KING$-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L41 30.21

ARAC-CT 13Dow, Autumn N42 30.24

CAC-CT 13Blomberg, Hannah E43 30.29

KING$-NE 14Deal, Jess M44 30.40

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N45 30.73

KING$-NE 14Marston, Mae A*46 31.07

RA-MR 19Needham, Caitlin*46 31.07

WEST-NE 17Martinez-Garcia, Alex P48 31.30

KING$-NE 14Creighton, Janna K49 31.38

TBGT-NE 13Donahue-Wilfred, Juliah L50 31.41

WW-NE 13Joyce, Kasey M51 31.85

AA-NE 13Beliveau, Madelyn F52 31.88

WW-NE 13White, Annabelle R53 31.95

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Ashley N54 32.19

KING-NE 13Caswell, Amelia L55 32.28

TBGT-NE 13Viveiros, Megan J56 32.43

KING$-NE 14Iannella, Maggie H57 32.44

KING-NE 13Gardner, Leah S58 32.56

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A59 32.98

WW-NE 13St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G60 33.84

KING$-NE 15Neves, Caroline H61 33.89

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M62 34.91

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G63 35.37

RA-MR 13Ochoa, Hannah S64 36.34

RIAC-NE 13Schultz, Grace M65 37.32

TBGT-NE 15Sousa, Alana G--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR 14Bartolacci, Abby J1 56.33

27.05 29.28

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J2 56.37

27.68 28.69

KING$-NE 18White, Eva R3 56.82

27.64 29.18
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ARAC-CT 14Beach, Emmy L4 57.21

27.33 29.88

RIAC-NE 16Meller, Paige C5 57.55

27.39 30.16

RIAC-NE 15Carroll, Clare E6 57.83

27.41 30.42

RA-MR 15Petriccione, Melania C7 57.99

27.78 30.21

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M8 58.38

28.19 30.19

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A9 58.40

28.51 29.89

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E10 58.53

28.16 30.37

TBGT-NE 16Ye, Tiffany11 59.13

28.31 30.82

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B12 59.38

28.09 31.29

WW-NE 15Harney, Keeley E13 59.44

28.49 30.95

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle14 59.50

28.41 31.09

KING$-NE 17Nault, Liv R15 59.66

29.20 30.46

RIAC-NE 14Stearns, Madison E16 59.77

29.04 30.73

TBGT-NE 17Martin, Lillian M17 1:00.05

29.06 30.99

KING$-NE 16DiMeola, Skyler B18 1:00.45

28.70 31.75

ARAC-CT 14Mulmi, Aarya19 1:00.91

29.25 31.66

RIAC-NE 14LaFrenier, Tessa M20 1:01.25

29.50 31.75

ARAC-CT 13Foito, Avery L21 1:01.30

29.98 31.32

SCY-NE 17Cloxton, Caroline A22 1:01.60

29.47 32.13

KING$-NE 12Porter, Kate J23 1:01.63

30.07 31.56

WEST-NE 16Armitage, London R24 1:01.90

29.96 31.94

TBGT-NE 15Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I25 1:02.10

29.25 32.85

SCY-NE 16Giannetto, Izzy A26 1:02.25

29.10 33.15

WEST-NE 14Urgo, Abby T27 1:02.72

30.74 31.98

RIAC-NE 17Piazza, Eve A28 1:03.05

30.21 32.84

WW-NE 13Iwaoka, Emma29 1:03.36

30.31 33.05

ARAC-CT 13Raffaeli, Catie M30 1:03.76

30.77 32.99

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M31 1:04.19

31.11 33.08

KING-NE 13Gandt, Amelia C32 1:04.22

30.90 33.32

KING$-NE 12Iannella, Megan L33 1:04.31

30.99 33.32

RIAC-NE 16Van Nostrand, Waela M34 1:04.33

30.86 33.47

KING$-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M35 1:04.76

31.09 33.67

SCY-NE 13Bonner, Addison E36 1:04.88

31.37 33.51

KING$-NE 14Deal, Jess M37 1:05.55

31.97 33.58

AA-NE 14Chace, Genevieve R38 1:06.68

32.28 34.40

KING$-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L39 1:07.13

31.80 35.33

CAC-CT 13Blomberg, Hannah E40 1:07.18

32.26 34.92

WEST-NE 17Martinez-Garcia, Alex P41 1:07.50

32.19 35.31

WW-NE 12Castillo, Amelia V42 1:07.69

32.19 35.50

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Ashley N43 1:08.17

33.44 34.73

TBGT-NE 16Dafov, Mila B44 1:08.47

32.72 35.75

KING$-NE 14Marston, Mae A45 1:08.87

33.31 35.56

KING$-NE 14Barber, Bella D46 1:09.16

33.37 35.79

RA-MR 19Needham, Caitlin47 1:09.43

32.35 37.08

WW-NE 13Joyce, Kasey M48 1:09.74

33.00 36.74

KING$-NE 14Creighton, Janna K49 1:10.85

34.31 36.54

KING$-NE 14Iannella, Maggie H50 1:11.09

34.75 36.34

TBGT-NE 13Viveiros, Megan J51 1:11.30

33.47 37.83

ARAC-CT 13Dow, Autumn N52 1:11.68

34.85 36.83

WW-NE 13White, Annabelle R53 1:11.96

34.38 37.58

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N54 1:12.41

34.72 37.69

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Lauren P55 1:13.59

36.02 37.57

TBGT-NE 15Sousa, Alana G56 1:14.32

35.30 39.02

KING-NE 13Gardner, Leah S57 1:14.63

35.56 39.07

TBGT-NE 14Maynard, Rachel V58 1:14.90

36.10 38.80

KING-NE 13Caswell, Amelia L59 1:15.55

34.96 40.59

AA-NE 13Beliveau, Madelyn F60 1:15.57

35.40 40.17

TBGT-NE 13Donahue-Wilfred, Juliah L61 1:17.44

36.06 41.38

WW-NE 13St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G62 1:17.76

37.77 39.99

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G63 1:17.89

37.87 40.02

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A64 1:18.86

36.85 42.01

KING$-NE 15Neves, Caroline H65 1:19.54

37.36 42.18

RIAC-NE 13Schultz, Grace M66 1:22.32

40.30 42.02

TBGT-NE 13Holden, Braelyn M67 1:24.52

39.90 44.62

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M68 1:25.00

41.68 43.32

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Toepfer, Abby J1 1:58.31

28.00 30.02 30.1330.16

KING-NE 15Brown, Alli C2 1:59.82

28.40 30.60 29.9630.86

RA-MR 14Bartolacci, Abby J3 2:02.49

27.59 30.36 32.5232.02

ARAC-CT 14Beach, Emmy L4 2:02.51

27.74 30.62 32.1432.01

RIAC-NE 16Meller, Paige C5 2:04.73

28.78 32.01 31.8732.07

KING-NE 13Brown, Meredith K6 2:05.15

28.89 31.97 31.7832.51

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M7 2:05.76

28.84 31.92 32.5732.43

RA-MR 15Petriccione, Melania C8 2:06.00

28.78 31.66 32.5133.05

KING$-NE 18White, Eva R9 2:07.28

28.96 32.28 32.8733.17

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A10 2:07.39

29.09 32.07 33.0433.19

RIAC-NE 15Carroll, Clare E11 2:07.46

28.26 32.39 33.1633.65

RIAC-NE 14Stearns, Madison E12 2:07.49

29.77 32.59 31.9433.19

KING-NE 16Thorn, Kirsten M13 2:08.46

31.46 32.43 31.9232.65

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E14 2:08.48

29.06 32.37 33.1533.90

KING-NE 15Sanmarco, Noelle E15 2:09.74

29.71 32.38 33.6334.02

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle16 2:09.82

29.01 32.90 33.6334.28

RIAC-NE 14LaFrenier, Tessa M17 2:10.52

30.16 33.47 32.3134.58
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KING-NE 14Hannigan, Audrey A18 2:10.96

30.04 32.98 33.4334.51

TBGT-NE 16Ye, Tiffany19 2:11.27

29.29 32.99 33.7535.24

KING-NE 18Koelbel, Dani K20 2:11.48

30.55 33.50 33.5533.88

KING-NE 16Kates, Emma K21 2:11.85

30.97 33.50 33.6133.77

KING-NE 16Norton, Hannah M22 2:13.20

30.59 33.55 34.4334.63

RIAC-NE 16Zurawski, Tess G23 2:13.64

31.26 33.93 34.1634.29

ARAC-CT 13Foito, Avery L24 2:13.87

31.56 34.43 32.7135.17

ARAC-CT 13Raffaeli, Catie M25 2:14.57

31.67 34.90 32.7835.22

KING$-NE 17Nault, Liv R26 2:14.86

31.43 34.64 33.1935.60

KING$-NE 12Porter, Kate J27 2:14.96

31.42 34.64 33.5735.33

KING-NE 15Ruminer, Rachel H28 2:15.23

31.40 34.43 34.4434.96

SCY-NE 17Cloxton, Caroline A29 2:17.19

30.34 34.58 35.7736.50

ARAC-CT 14Mulmi, Aarya30 2:17.53

32.28 35.13 34.2635.86

TBGT-NE 16Fournier, Kallie M31 2:17.67

32.07 35.84 33.5936.17

KING-NE 16Perda, Lorelei R32 2:17.87

30.07 35.37 35.6336.80

KING-NE 14St. Gelais, Molly A33 2:18.10

31.59 34.85 36.0935.57

KING$-NE 15Karlson, Emily E34 2:19.31

32.17 35.29 35.8835.97

SCY-NE 13Bonner, Addison E35 2:19.41

32.10 36.00 34.2237.09

KING$-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M36 2:19.53

32.65 36.14 35.0035.74

RIAC-NE 16Van Nostrand, Waela M37 2:19.56

33.07 35.50 34.9136.08

KING$-NE 14Deal, Jess M38 2:19.84

32.19 35.52 35.5436.59

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M39 2:20.87

33.37 36.87 34.0636.57

TBGT-NE 15Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I40 2:22.98

32.47 36.77 36.6337.11

KING$-NE 14Marston, Mae A41 2:23.72

33.06 37.48 35.3037.88

KING$-NE 14Barber, Bella D42 2:23.88

33.66 36.77 35.8237.63

SCY-NE 14Wilcox, Emma M43 2:25.02

33.61 37.19 36.9137.31

WW-NE 12Castillo, Amelia V44 2:25.77

33.58 37.90 36.0538.24

KING$-NE 14Iannella, Maggie H45 2:27.92

33.48 37.16 38.5938.69

KING-NE 13Gandt, Amelia C46 2:28.19

33.91 38.10 37.3838.80

TBGT-NE 16Dafov, Mila B47 2:30.39

34.83 38.53 38.4438.59

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Ashley N48 2:31.12

35.25 38.92 37.3939.56

KING$-NE 14Creighton, Janna K49 2:32.57

34.67 38.61 38.3340.96

WW-NE 13Joyce, Kasey M50 2:32.97

33.81 38.16 40.9340.07

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N51 2:33.04

34.28 40.01 38.2040.55

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Lauren P52 2:33.66

36.21 39.15 38.2340.07

WEST-NE 17Martinez-Garcia, Alex P53 2:33.96

34.90 38.93 40.1040.03

KING-NE 13Gardner, Leah S54 2:37.17

35.61 39.50 40.7741.29

ARAC-CT 13Dow, Autumn N55 2:39.22

35.92 40.50 41.2441.56

AA-NE 13Beliveau, Madelyn F56 2:39.27

35.86 40.74 38.7143.96

KING-NE 13Caswell, Amelia L57 2:40.73

37.75 41.17 39.6642.15

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A58 2:43.28

37.83 42.82 39.5243.11

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G59 2:43.41

38.10 41.77 41.0542.49

RA-MR 19Needham, Caitlin60 2:44.09

36.50 41.59 42.5743.43

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M61 2:48.16

37.72 42.87 42.0345.54

WW-NE 13St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G62 2:48.87

37.83 42.77 42.7445.53

RA-MR 13Ochoa, Hannah S63 3:07.24

40.31 46.78 49.7850.37

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 14Stearns, Madison E1 30.19

RIAC-NE 16Meller, Paige C2 30.21

TBGT-NE 18George, Kiley P3 31.40

RIAC-NE 16Zurawski, Tess G4 31.60

RIAC-NE 17Piazza, Eve A5 32.04

TBGT-NE 15Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I6 32.43

RA-MR 17Austin, Jessica R7 32.91

TBGT-NE 15McIntyre, Mattia K8 33.34

WEST-NE 14Urgo, Abby T9 33.39

KING$-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M10 33.58

SCY-NE 14Wilcox, Emma M11 33.84

KING$-NE 12Iannella, Megan L12 33.97

KING$-NE 15Karlson, Emily E13 34.12

SCY-NE 13Gorman, Indi R14 34.76

KING$-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L15 34.94

KING$-NE 17Nault, Liv R16 35.09

KING$-NE 12Porter, Kate J17 35.36

KING-NE 15Shelly, Brielle J18 35.67

RA-MR 15Cartagena, Kat*19 36.12

TBGT-NE 16Nelson, Paige M*19 36.12

KING$-NE 13Ravanales, Mikaela A21 36.45

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M22 36.48

SCY-NE 13Fielding, Chloe J23 36.55

KING$-NE 14Deal, Jess M24 37.12

KING$-NE 14Iannella, Maggie H25 37.58

TBGT-NE 16Dafov, Mila B26 37.86

KING$-NE 14Creighton, Janna K27 38.57

TBGT-NE 13Donahue-Wilfred, Juliah L28 38.63

KING$-NE 15Neves, Caroline H29 38.77

WW-NE 13White, Annabelle R30 38.80

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N31 39.16

TBGT-NE 14Fournier, Keltey M32 39.20

WW-NE 13St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G33 39.23

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Lauren P34 39.30

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G35 41.58

RA-MR 13Ochoa, Hannah S36 42.61

RIAC-NE 13Schultz, Grace M--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A1 1:03.78

31.22 32.56

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M2 1:04.11

31.49 32.62

RIAC-NE 16Meller, Paige C3 1:04.36

31.16 33.20

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J4 1:04.61

31.44 33.17

RA-MR 14Bartolacci, Abby J5 1:04.95

31.72 33.23

KING$-NE 18White, Eva R6 1:05.82

32.64 33.18

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E7 1:05.89

32.24 33.65

TBGT-NE 16Ye, Tiffany8 1:06.08

32.83 33.25

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle9 1:07.98

32.93 35.05

TBGT-NE 15Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I10 1:08.41

32.84 35.57

ARAC-CT 13Foito, Avery L11 1:08.45

33.77 34.68

KING$-NE 16DiMeola, Skyler B12 1:08.51

32.51 36.00

WW-NE 15Harney, Keeley E13 1:09.15

33.62 35.53

TBGT-NE 18George, Kiley P14 1:09.22

33.37 35.85

RA-MR 17Austin, Jessica R15 1:10.09

33.87 36.22

WEST-NE 16Armitage, London R16 1:10.29

34.91 35.38
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ARAC-CT 14Beach, Emmy L17 1:11.03

34.66 36.37

RIAC-NE 17Piazza, Eve A18 1:11.26

34.69 36.57

WW-NE 13Iwaoka, Emma19 1:12.50

35.32 37.18

KING$-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M20 1:13.12

36.29 36.83

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B21 1:13.45

35.84 37.61

WW-NE 12Castillo, Amelia V22 1:13.54

35.96 37.58

SCY-NE 17Cloxton, Caroline A23 1:13.56

36.19 37.37

KING$-NE 12Iannella, Megan L24 1:14.64

36.03 38.61

SCY-NE 13Gorman, Indi R25 1:15.00

36.16 38.84

RIAC-NE 16Van Nostrand, Waela M26 1:16.68

36.70 39.98

SCY-NE 18Irons, Brooke E27 1:17.66

37.46 40.20

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M28 1:17.94

37.84 40.10

WW-NE 13Joyce, Kasey M29 1:18.65

37.48 41.17

AA-NE 14Chace, Genevieve R30 1:18.68

39.45 39.23

RA-MR 15Cartagena, Kat31 1:18.76

37.77 40.99

TBGT-NE 16Dafov, Mila B32 1:18.85

38.20 40.65

KING$-NE 13Ravanales, Mikaela A33 1:19.16

38.82 40.34

KING$-NE 14Deal, Jess M34 1:19.23

38.54 40.69

WEST-NE 17Martinez-Garcia, Alex P35 1:19.39

38.20 41.19

KING$-NE 14Barber, Bella D36 1:20.22

39.11 41.11

KING$-NE 14Iannella, Maggie H37 1:20.23

39.19 41.04

SCY-NE 13Fielding, Chloe J38 1:20.49

38.39 42.10

KING-NE 13Gardner, Leah S39 1:21.40

40.25 41.15

WW-NE 13White, Annabelle R40 1:21.57

38.83 42.74

RA-MR 19Needham, Caitlin41 1:21.77

38.57 43.20

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Lauren P*42 1:22.60

40.08 42.52

WW-NE 13St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G*42 1:22.60

40.32 42.28

TBGT-NE 15Sousa, Alana G44 1:23.46

39.52 43.94

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N45 1:24.79

40.54 44.25

RIAC-NE 13Schultz, Grace M46 1:25.31

40.81 44.50

TBGT-NE 14Maynard, Rachel V47 1:26.18

41.29 44.89

KING-NE 13Caswell, Amelia L48 1:27.36

42.56 44.80

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G49 1:27.66

43.09 44.57

TBGT-NE 13Viveiros, Megan J50 1:29.59

43.11 46.48

RA-MR 13Ochoa, Hannah S51 1:36.02

44.89 51.13

TBGT-NE 13Holden, Braelyn M52 1:36.05

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 15Carroll, Clare E1 2:16.10

32.25 34.42 34.2235.21

RIAC-NE 16Meller, Paige C2 2:16.35

32.31 34.53 34.5534.96

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A3 2:17.97

32.65 34.61 35.1835.53

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M4 2:18.02

32.77 34.50 35.3835.37

SCY-NE 17Finger, Jessika B5 2:21.75

32.64 35.26 37.1036.75

TBGT-NE 16Ye, Tiffany6 2:25.08

35.46 37.31 36.0336.28

RA-MR 17Austin, Jessica R7 2:28.37

34.30 37.11 38.5638.40

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle8 2:30.75

34.79 37.49 39.1639.31

WEST-NE 16Armitage, London R9 2:36.95

36.34 38.81 41.1740.63

ARAC-CT 14Mulmi, Aarya10 2:37.33

35.16 39.22 40.8942.06

TBGT-NE 15Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I11 2:38.56

37.46 39.61 1:38.73

SCY-NE 14Wilcox, Emma M12 2:40.78

36.15 41.59 38.4944.55

WW-NE 13Iwaoka, Emma13 2:41.71

38.33 40.54 41.0241.82

KING$-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M14 2:42.84

39.09 41.06 40.2842.41

KING$-NE 12Iannella, Megan L15 2:44.92

39.32 42.62 40.4842.50

AA-NE 14Chace, Genevieve R16 2:47.29

41.51 43.49 39.0543.24

KING-NE 13Gandt, Amelia C17 2:52.03

38.86 43.06 44.8245.29

KING$-NE 14Iannella, Maggie H18 2:52.43

41.70 44.12 42.3544.26

RA-MR 15Cartagena, Kat19 2:54.47

39.05 43.52 1:31.90

WW-NE 13White, Annabelle R20 2:58.62

43.26 44.94 44.6545.77

WW-NE 13St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G21 3:04.96

46.09 47.88 44.4646.53

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR 16Higgins, Callie W1 33.01

KING$-NE 12Porter, Kate J2 35.89

TBGT-NE 15McIntyre, Mattia K3 36.50

RA-MR 17Austin, Jessica R4 36.55

KING$-NE 17Nault, Liv R5 37.04

SCY-NE 13Bonner, Addison E6 37.98

RIAC-NE 14LaFrenier, Tessa M7 38.01

RIAC-NE 14Stearns, Madison E8 38.87

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Ashley N9 39.55

RIAC-NE 16Zurawski, Tess G10 39.60

WW-NE 12Castillo, Amelia V11 39.81

RA-MR 15Cartagena, Kat12 39.87

KING-NE 15Shelly, Brielle J13 40.62

TBGT-NE 15Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I14 40.72

KING$-NE 12Iannella, Megan L15 40.89

KING$-NE 14Marston, Mae A16 41.51

AA-NE 13Beliveau, Madelyn F17 41.52

SCY-NE 13Fielding, Chloe J18 41.90

TBGT-NE 16Nelson, Paige M19 42.23

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N20 42.26

KING$-NE 13Ravanales, Mikaela A21 43.33

TBGT-NE 13Donahue-Wilfred, Juliah L22 43.78

SCY-NE 13Colucci, Lily M23 43.95

KING$-NE 14Creighton, Janna K24 46.20

KING$-NE 15Neves, Caroline H25 47.46

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G26 48.14

RA-MR 13Ochoa, Hannah S27 50.43

RIAC-NE 13Schultz, Grace M28 55.27

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR 16Higgins, Callie W1 1:10.69

33.33 37.36

KING-NE 17Toepfer, Abby J2 1:14.41

35.69 38.72

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J3 1:14.83

35.62 39.21

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E4 1:16.11

34.95 41.16

KING-NE 18Adams, Morgan R5 1:16.51

36.28 40.23

RA-MR 15Petriccione, Melania C6 1:17.49

35.97 41.52

KING-NE 15Brown, Alli C7 1:17.52

36.88 40.64

RA-MR 17Austin, Jessica R8 1:17.89

36.94 40.95
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

RIAC-NE 15Carroll, Clare E9 1:17.94

36.16 41.78

RIAC-NE 14LaFrenier, Tessa M10 1:18.41

37.02 41.39

KING-NE 14Hannigan, Audrey A11 1:18.95

37.23 41.72

KING-NE 15Sanmarco, Noelle E12 1:19.17

37.48 41.69

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle13 1:19.22

38.05 41.17

RA-MR 14Bartolacci, Abby J14 1:19.33

37.65 41.68

ARAC-CT 13Foito, Avery L15 1:19.99

38.32 41.67

KING-NE 16Thorn, Kirsten M16 1:20.15

38.62 41.53

ARAC-CT 13Raffaeli, Catie M17 1:20.35

38.78 41.57

KING$-NE 12Porter, Kate J18 1:20.52

37.95 42.57

KING-NE 13Brown, Meredith K19 1:21.00

38.50 42.50

TBGT-NE 15McIntyre, Mattia K20 1:21.10

38.13 42.97

KING$-NE 17Nault, Liv R21 1:21.40

38.28 43.12

KING-NE 16Perda, Lorelei R22 1:21.58

38.28 43.30

SCY-NE 17Cloxton, Caroline A23 1:21.71

38.09 43.62

ARAC-CT 14Beach, Emmy L24 1:23.43

38.77 44.66

SCY-NE 13Bonner, Addison E25 1:23.69

38.66 45.03

KING-NE 15Ruminer, Rachel H26 1:24.03

40.07 43.96

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A27 1:24.30

40.13 44.17

KING-NE 15Shelly, Brielle J28 1:25.33

40.23 45.10

WEST-NE 16Armitage, London R29 1:25.47

40.12 45.35

TBGT-NE 16Fournier, Kallie M30 1:25.51

40.15 45.36

KING-NE 16Norton, Hannah M31 1:25.71

40.55 45.16

KING-NE 18Koelbel, Dani K32 1:25.72

40.68 45.04

RA-MR 15Cartagena, Kat33 1:25.88

40.16 45.72

RIAC-NE 16Zurawski, Tess G34 1:26.02

41.51 44.51

KING-NE 14St. Gelais, Molly A35 1:26.03

41.36 44.67

WW-NE 12Castillo, Amelia V36 1:26.38

41.05 45.33

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Ashley N37 1:26.95

40.85 46.10

KING$-NE 14Marston, Mae A38 1:27.45

41.42 46.03

KING$-NE 12Iannella, Megan L39 1:29.55

42.53 47.02

RIAC-NE 17Piazza, Eve A40 1:29.73

41.80 47.93

TBGT-NE 16Nelson, Paige M41 1:29.79

41.62 48.17

WEST-NE 17Martinez-Garcia, Alex P42 1:30.04

42.15 47.89

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N43 1:30.60

43.41 47.19

KING-NE 16Kates, Emma K44 1:31.03

42.76 48.27

AA-NE 13Beliveau, Madelyn F45 1:32.06

42.59 49.47

TBGT-NE 14Fournier, Keltey M46 1:32.88

44.69 48.19

SCY-NE 13Colucci, Lily M47 1:33.22

44.31 48.91

KING$-NE 14Iannella, Maggie H48 1:35.70

45.78 49.92

KING-NE 13Gardner, Leah S49 1:35.71

45.45 50.26

WW-NE 13White, Annabelle R50 1:35.73

45.06 50.67

TBGT-NE 13Donahue-Wilfred, Juliah L51 1:36.08

45.13 50.95

SCY-NE 13Fielding, Chloe J52 1:36.75

43.47 53.28

WW-NE 13Joyce, Kasey M53 1:37.88

46.61 51.27

ARAC-CT 13Dow, Autumn N54 1:39.82

45.45 54.37

KING$-NE 13Ravanales, Mikaela A55 1:41.08

46.84 54.24

KING$-NE 15Neves, Caroline H56 1:41.57

46.36 55.21

KING-NE 13Caswell, Amelia L57 1:43.12

48.48 54.64

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M58 1:47.47

50.70 56.77

RIAC-NE 13Schultz, Grace M59 1:56.47

56.02 1:00.45

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR 16Higgins, Callie W1 2:35.16

33.59 38.27 41.9741.33

RA-MR 15Petriccione, Melania C2 2:43.38

36.53 41.95 42.2742.63

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M3 2:45.27

37.71 41.95 42.7542.86

RIAC-NE 14LaFrenier, Tessa M4 2:49.23

38.50 43.43 42.3144.99

KING$-NE 12Porter, Kate J5 2:51.24

39.88 45.21 42.0244.13

ARAC-CT 13Raffaeli, Catie M6 2:51.59

39.75 44.85 43.0243.97

SCY-NE 18Irons, Brooke E7 2:52.39

38.46 41.97 46.4645.50

SCY-NE 16Giannetto, Izzy A8 2:53.66

37.58 42.98 46.5146.59

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle9 2:53.68

40.25 45.12 43.6844.63

KING$-NE 14Marston, Mae A10 3:01.01

40.09 46.84 47.4146.67

SCY-NE 13Bonner, Addison E11 3:02.49

40.10 47.22 46.6148.56

WW-NE 12Castillo, Amelia V12 3:04.89

43.16 46.93 45.7449.06

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A13 3:08.11

40.72 46.10 50.7850.51

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N14 3:14.72

44.18 49.60 50.0950.85

RA-MR 15Cartagena, Kat15 3:14.91

43.05 48.49 51.5551.82

AA-NE 13Beliveau, Madelyn F16 3:22.49

42.41 52.47 53.3354.28

KING$-NE 14Creighton, Janna K17 3:26.98

48.15 51.68 53.0454.11

WW-NE 13Joyce, Kasey M18 3:34.59

48.69 54.22 55.9955.69

WW-NE 13St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G19 3:35.72

49.95 53.80 55.4756.50

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M20 3:55.57

54.01 59.68 1:00.341:01.54

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR 15Petriccione, Melania C1 29.40

RA-MR 16Higgins, Callie W2 29.65

KING$-NE 17Nault, Liv R3 29.66

RIAC-NE 14Stearns, Madison E4 29.81

TBGT-NE 17Martin, Lillian M5 29.84

SCY-NE 14Wilcox, Emma M6 31.24

TBGT-NE 18George, Kiley P7 32.62

WW-NE 13Iwaoka, Emma8 33.20

WW-NE 12Castillo, Amelia V9 34.19

SCY-NE 13Fielding, Chloe J10 35.14

KING$-NE 14Barber, Bella D11 35.30

KING$-NE 12Iannella, Megan L12 35.52

KING$-NE 13Ravanales, Mikaela A13 35.53

SCY-NE 13Gorman, Indi R14 35.74

ARAC-CT 13Dow, Autumn N15 36.61

TBGT-NE 13Donahue-Wilfred, Juliah L16 37.81

KING$-NE 14Marston, Mae A17 38.47

KING$-NE 15Neves, Caroline H18 39.39

RA-MR 13Ochoa, Hannah S19 39.41

SCY-NE 13Colucci, Lily M20 40.28
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Girls 50 Yard Fly)

WW-NE 13White, Annabelle R21 40.33

TBGT-NE 14Maynard, Rachel V22 40.90

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Toepfer, Abby J1 1:01.57

29.24 32.33

KING-NE 15Brown, Alli C2 1:03.90

29.64 34.26

RA-MR 14Bartolacci, Abby J3 1:04.01

29.18 34.83

RA-MR 15Petriccione, Melania C4 1:04.35

29.99 34.36

KING-NE 18Koelbel, Dani K5 1:04.87

30.43 34.44

KING-NE 13Brown, Meredith K6 1:05.44

30.62 34.82

RA-MR 16Higgins, Callie W7 1:05.67

30.31 35.36

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A8 1:06.56

31.43 35.13

KING-NE 15Sanmarco, Noelle E9 1:06.79

30.95 35.84

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M10 1:06.94

31.60 35.34

RIAC-NE 15Carroll, Clare E11 1:07.00

30.02 36.98

KING$-NE 18White, Eva R12 1:07.21

31.67 35.54

RIAC-NE 14LaFrenier, Tessa M13 1:07.90

32.53 35.37

KING-NE 18Adams, Morgan R14 1:08.57

31.50 37.07

RIAC-NE 16Meller, Paige C15 1:09.98

32.61 37.37

ARAC-CT 13Foito, Avery L16 1:10.20

32.61 37.59

KING-NE 15Ruminer, Rachel H17 1:10.58

32.79 37.79

RIAC-NE 16Zurawski, Tess G18 1:10.74

34.56 36.18

KING$-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M19 1:11.63

34.17 37.46

SCY-NE 14Wilcox, Emma M20 1:11.80

33.48 38.32

TBGT-NE 16Fournier, Kallie M21 1:11.89

33.56 38.33

RIAC-NE 16Van Nostrand, Waela M22 1:12.25

34.27 37.98

KING-NE 16Norton, Hannah M23 1:12.32

33.29 39.03

KING-NE 16Kates, Emma K24 1:13.37

33.82 39.55

KING-NE 16Thorn, Kirsten M25 1:13.44

35.98 37.46

ARAC-CT 14Mulmi, Aarya26 1:13.66

33.88 39.78

TBGT-NE 18George, Kiley P27 1:14.22

34.37 39.85

KING-NE 13Gandt, Amelia C28 1:15.25

35.20 40.05

KING-NE 14Hannigan, Audrey A29 1:15.73

34.71 41.02

KING-NE 16Perda, Lorelei R30 1:15.94

33.55 42.39

SCY-NE 17Cloxton, Caroline A31 1:16.43

34.56 41.87

KING-NE 14St. Gelais, Molly A32 1:17.06

34.41 42.65

TBGT-NE 15Donahue-Wilfred, Lydiah I33 1:19.15

37.22 41.93

TBGT-NE 15McIntyre, Mattia K34 1:19.52

37.02 42.50

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M35 1:19.79

37.69 42.10

TBGT-NE 14Fournier, Keltey M36 1:20.11

36.40 43.71

KING$-NE 14Deal, Jess M37 1:22.38

38.77 43.61

KING$-NE 13Ravanales, Mikaela A38 1:22.80

36.88 45.92

KING$-NE 12Iannella, Megan L39 1:23.97

37.12 46.85

TBGT-NE 16Dafov, Mila B40 1:24.37

37.68 46.69

WW-NE 13Joyce, Kasey M41 1:27.79

39.99 47.80

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A42 1:31.18

42.13 49.05

ARAC-CT 13Dow, Autumn N43 1:31.34

42.05 49.29

WW-NE 13White, Annabelle R44 1:33.52

44.75 48.77

KING$-NE 14Barber, Bella D45 1:34.64

43.44 51.20

WW-NE 13St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G46 1:35.65

44.17 51.48

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Toepfer, Abby J1 2:14.37

30.32 33.83 35.1535.07

KING-NE 18Koelbel, Dani K2 2:22.22

32.26 35.77 37.8436.35

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle3 2:26.04

31.83 35.82 38.9239.47

KING-NE 15Sanmarco, Noelle E4 2:26.94

32.52 37.46 38.6838.28

KING-NE 13Brown, Meredith K5 2:27.16

32.64 37.13 38.8238.57

KING-NE 15Brown, Alli C6 2:28.38

32.34 38.19 38.3239.53

RA-MR 15Petriccione, Melania C7 2:29.35

30.51 36.62 42.2040.02

KING-NE 18Adams, Morgan R8 2:31.10

32.88 37.29 41.0639.87

KING-NE 15Ruminer, Rachel H9 2:35.32

34.33 39.20 41.1640.63

KING-NE 16Thorn, Kirsten M10 2:40.60

35.91 40.92 41.8041.97

KING-NE 16Kates, Emma K11 2:45.65

35.77 43.31 43.1343.44

KING-NE 14Hannigan, Audrey A12 2:45.71

35.17 42.39 43.5044.65

KING-NE 16Norton, Hannah M13 2:48.09

36.19 43.24 43.6645.00

KING-NE 16Perda, Lorelei R14 2:48.43

35.52 43.51 42.8746.53

KING-NE 14St. Gelais, Molly A15 2:53.66

35.86 43.61 47.8046.39

 
Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J1 1:04.04

28.79 35.25

RA-MR 16Higgins, Callie W2 1:05.51

31.53 33.98

RIAC-NE 15Carroll, Clare E3 1:06.09

29.72 36.37

RA-MR 14Bartolacci, Abby J4 1:07.14

31.30 35.84

KING$-NE 18White, Eva R5 1:07.15

30.54 36.61

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A6 1:07.45

31.47 35.98

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E7 1:08.26

31.42 36.84

RIAC-NE 16Meller, Paige C8 1:09.43

31.72 37.71

RIAC-NE 14Stearns, Madison E9 1:09.85

32.92 36.93

RA-MR 17Austin, Jessica R10 1:10.95

32.99 37.96

TBGT-NE 17Martin, Lillian M11 1:11.13

33.24 37.89

RIAC-NE 14LaFrenier, Tessa M12 1:12.18

32.34 39.84

RIAC-NE 17Piazza, Eve A13 1:12.75

32.15 40.60

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B14 1:13.72

32.98 40.74

TBGT-NE 18George, Kiley P15 1:13.83

33.63 40.20

KING$-NE 17Nault, Liv R16 1:14.39

34.43 39.96

KING$-NE 16DiMeola, Skyler B17 1:14.71

35.76 38.95
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Girls 100 Yard IM)

SCY-NE 13Bonner, Addison E18 1:14.91

35.00 39.91

SCY-NE 18Irons, Brooke E19 1:15.07

36.30 38.77

RIAC-NE 16Van Nostrand, Waela M20 1:15.10

34.35 40.75

SCY-NE 14Wilcox, Emma M21 1:15.72

34.33 41.39

KING$-NE 12Porter, Kate J22 1:16.04

36.78 39.26

CAC-CT 13Blomberg, Hannah E23 1:16.47

35.75 40.72

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M24 1:17.04

35.50 41.54

KING$-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L25 1:18.61

36.01 42.60

KING$-NE 14Marston, Mae A26 1:18.69

38.06 40.63

SCY-NE 13Gorman, Indi R27 1:19.56

36.30 43.26

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Ashley N28 1:20.30

40.32 39.98

KING$-NE 14Barber, Bella D29 1:21.75

38.49 43.26

KING$-NE 13Ravanales, Mikaela A30 1:22.10

35.94 46.16

RA-MR 15Cartagena, Kat31 1:22.23

37.78 44.45

TBGT-NE 16Dafov, Mila B32 1:22.63

37.65 44.98

TBGT-NE 15Sousa, Alana G33 1:22.78

38.41 44.37

TBGT-NE 13Donahue-Wilfred, Juliah L34 1:23.25

39.36 43.89

WW-NE 13Joyce, Kasey M35 1:23.27

37.75 45.52

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N36 1:25.21

39.50 45.71

AA-NE 13Beliveau, Madelyn F37 1:25.89

40.96 44.93

TBGT-NE 13Viveiros, Megan J38 1:26.46

40.73 45.73

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A39 1:26.88

41.96 44.92

SCY-NE 13Colucci, Lily M40 1:27.29

42.56 44.73

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Lauren P41 1:27.72

40.50 47.22

TBGT-NE 14Maynard, Rachel V42 1:28.23

42.86 45.37

KING$-NE 15Neves, Caroline H43 1:29.57

40.24 49.33

RIAC-NE 13Schultz, Grace M--- DQ

44.01 50.81

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A1 2:18.16

30.06 34.62 31.6341.85

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M2 2:18.69

30.38 34.64 32.0241.65

RA-MR 14Bartolacci, Abby J3 2:22.80

30.15 35.29 31.3945.97

RIAC-NE 15Carroll, Clare E4 2:22.88

30.15 35.01 34.0243.70

RIAC-NE 16Taplin, Maggie E5 2:25.55

30.98 36.90 33.5844.09

RIAC-NE 16Meller, Paige C6 2:26.86

31.71 35.18 32.4947.48

RIAC-NE 14Stearns, Madison E7 2:27.29

32.57 36.95 33.2444.53

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J8 2:28.52

31.66 36.82 35.1144.93

RA-MR 17Austin, Jessica R9 2:28.80

32.56 37.60 36.1542.49

KING$-NE 18White, Eva R10 2:28.88

31.60 35.16 33.2148.91

KING-NE 18Adams, Morgan R11 2:30.43

31.52 38.47 36.1444.30

ARAC-CT 14Beach, Emmy L12 2:33.67

33.85 39.38 34.3146.13

TBGT-NE 16Ye, Tiffany13 2:33.86

36.47 37.46 32.4347.50

ARAC-CT 13Raffaeli, Catie M14 2:36.30

35.37 40.77 34.6445.52

RIAC-NE 17Piazza, Eve A15 2:36.76

32.20 39.21 36.3748.98

TBGT-NE 18George, Kiley P16 2:38.25

33.27 38.85 36.4949.64

ARAC-CT 14Mulmi, Aarya17 2:39.67

33.02 39.55 36.5150.59

KING$-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M18 2:39.71

33.97 39.09 35.5151.14

RIAC-NE 16Van Nostrand, Waela M19 2:40.99

34.34 40.94 36.7448.97

TBGT-NE 16Fournier, Kallie M20 2:41.00

32.71 43.82 36.9947.48

KING-NE 15Shelly, Brielle J21 2:41.63

35.02 41.68 37.2047.73

WW-NE 12Castillo, Amelia V22 2:42.66

35.68 41.47 36.0649.45

WEST-NE 16Armitage, London R23 2:45.26

34.37 43.65 37.5149.73

KING$-NE 14Marston, Mae A24 2:46.94

38.14 45.41 35.6247.77

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M25 2:47.44

36.36 43.60 35.7551.73

KING$-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L26 2:48.27

36.71 44.01 36.4451.11

TBGT-NE 14Fournier, Keltey M27 2:48.43

36.63 43.47 36.0252.31

SCY-NE 13Gorman, Indi R28 2:51.73

36.90 41.19 41.7151.93

TBGT-NE 16Nelson, Paige M29 2:55.12

39.31 41.63 40.7453.44

KING$-NE 14Barber, Bella D30 2:57.11

42.06 44.28 38.8951.88

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N31 2:58.08

40.26 45.98 39.2952.55

WW-NE 13Joyce, Kasey M32 2:58.40

39.13 44.60 40.3654.31

KING$-NE 14Iannella, Maggie H33 2:58.54

42.28 45.43 37.7853.05

WEST-NE 17Martinez-Garcia, Alex P34 2:59.97

43.77 45.28 39.4651.46

KING-NE 13Gardner, Leah S35 3:00.33

42.47 43.72 41.0553.09

RA-MR 15Cartagena, Kat36 3:01.27

37.38 45.90 45.9452.05

WW-NE 13White, Annabelle R37 3:03.51

43.58 47.57 38.2154.15

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A38 3:03.80

44.14 50.76 40.5048.40

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G39 3:05.97

40.96 47.90 41.8455.27

KING-NE 13Caswell, Amelia L40 3:06.70

42.49 1:42.84 41.37

WW-NE 13St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G41 3:10.38

41.11 48.98 42.5157.78

RA-MR 19Needham, Caitlin42 3:16.72

36.64 48.54 44.551:06.99

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M43 3:30.59

46.47 59.54 43.641:00.94

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  8Robinson, Milo L1 18.19

ARAC-CT  8Nelly, Tyler A2 21.37

SCY-NE  8Gibson, Connor R3 21.97

KING$-NE  7Amber, Jacob T4 23.06

KING$-NE  8Sullivan, Gabriel J5 23.16

RA-MR  7Zagorski, Sebastian J6 25.66

AA-NE  6Brown, Keegan S7 25.87

KING$-NE  6Richards, Kingston C8 33.03

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  8Robinson, Milo L1 20.81

RA-MR  7Zagorski, Sebastian J2 24.75

KING$-NE  7Amber, Jacob T3 25.60

SCY-NE  8Gibson, Connor R4 25.81

ARAC-CT  8Nelly, Tyler A5 26.19

KING$-NE  6Richards, Kingston C--- DQ

AA-NE  6Brown, Keegan S--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCY-NE  8Gibson, Connor R1 28.31
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast)

ARAC-CT  8Nelly, Tyler A2 33.00

RA-MR  7Zagorski, Sebastian J3 34.88

KING$-NE  7Amber, Jacob T--- DQ

KING$-NE  8Robinson, Milo L--- DQ

AA-NE  6Brown, Keegan S--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA-MR  7Zagorski, Sebastian J1 29.38

KING$-NE  7Amber, Jacob T2 31.28

AA-NE  6Brown, Keegan S3 32.47

ARAC-CT  8Nelly, Tyler A4 33.90

KING$-NE  8Sullivan, Gabriel J5 41.35

SCY-NE  8Gibson, Connor R--- DQ

KING$-NE  8Robinson, Milo L--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 11Davies, Alfie M1 26.91

RIAC-NE 11Andrews, Hunter M2 27.89

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D3 28.19

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S4 28.24

KING$-NE 11Ranney, Ben F5 28.94

RA-MR 11Chen, Ethan S6 28.96

RA-MR 12Klein, Ben A7 29.25

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi N8 29.47

KING-NE 10Brown, Michael R9 29.49

WEST-NE  9Schoen, Hudson R10 29.80

RA-MR 11Bangali, Joseph A11 29.82

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie C12 30.52

RIAC-NE 12Rowland, Zac D13 30.81

AA-NE 12Pineda, Carlos G14 31.03

KING$-NE 12Gagner, Liam T15 32.04

RA-MR 11Bartolacci, Matthew M16 32.40

KING-NE 12Warren, Patrick T17 32.58

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Robert J18 33.06

KING$-NE 11Rao, Michael W19 33.24

KING-NE 12Dilger, Jackson E20 33.92

WW-NE 10Nguyen, Luke M21 34.07

KING$-NE 12Reidl, Kieran B22 34.85

SCY-NE 11Gibson, Timothy23 35.14

TBGT-NE  9Powers, Jason M24 35.31

KING$-NE 10Macedo, Miles J25 35.59

KING$-NE 12Sweeney, Quinn H26 35.96

RA-MR 12Ragan, Eamon O27 36.08

RA-MR 11Summers, Erik O28 36.44

KING$-NE 10Tavares, Milo M29 37.41

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O30 37.43

KING-NE 10Chaudhuri, Arjun31 37.78

RIAC-NE 12Pereira, Xavy R32 38.87

TBGT-NE  9Kenney, Luke A33 39.41

TBGT-NE  9Kenney, Thomas P34 39.66

KING$-NE  8Robinson, Milo L35 40.97

WW-NE  9Corte, Ben D36 41.54

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P37 41.69

KING$-NE 10Hubbell, Levi C38 43.82

KING-NE 10Rogers, Evan D39 46.70

ARAC-CT  8Nelly, Tyler A40 50.38

KING$-NE 11Fikri, Erol R41 52.60

SCY-NE  8Gibson, Connor R42 53.60

RA-MR  7Zagorski, Sebastian J43 55.21

KING$-NE 10Fiorillo, Carter J44 59.60

AA-NE  6Brown, Keegan S45 1:09.92

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 11Andrews, Hunter M1 59.94

28.44 31.50

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S2 1:01.30

29.05 32.25

UN-NE 11Davies, Alfie M3 1:01.37

29.07 32.30

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D4 1:03.09

29.80 33.29

KING$-NE 11Ranney, Ben F5 1:04.28

30.46 33.82

RA-MR 11Chen, Ethan S6 1:04.30

30.38 33.92

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie C7 1:06.05

31.33 34.72

RIAC-NE 12Rowland, Zac D8 1:07.01

31.84 35.17

KING-NE 10Brown, Michael R9 1:07.27

31.94 35.33

RA-MR 11Bangali, Joseph A10 1:07.79

31.49 36.30

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi N11 1:08.06

32.11 35.95

RA-MR 12Klein, Ben A12 1:08.89

33.01 35.88

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Robert J13 1:11.60

34.01 37.59

AA-NE 12Pineda, Carlos G14 1:14.55

35.06 39.49

KING$-NE 11Rao, Michael W15 1:15.07

35.85 39.22

KING-NE 12Warren, Patrick T16 1:15.13

36.31 38.82

KING-NE 12Dilger, Jackson E17 1:19.37

1:19.34 0.03

SCY-NE 11Gibson, Timothy18 1:19.43

38.09 41.34

RA-MR 12Ragan, Eamon O19 1:20.39

37.22 43.17

WW-NE 10Nguyen, Luke M20 1:22.10

38.63 43.47

KING$-NE 10Macedo, Miles J21 1:22.38

39.04 43.34

KING$-NE 12Sweeney, Quinn H22 1:22.84

40.42 42.42

KING-NE 10Chaudhuri, Arjun23 1:25.93

40.30 45.63

RA-MR 11Summers, Erik O24 1:26.88

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O25 1:27.60

39.13 48.47

KING$-NE 10Tavares, Milo M26 1:29.11

42.02 47.09

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P27 1:30.81

1:32.88

TBGT-NE  9Kenney, Thomas P28 1:32.56

43.37 49.19

WW-NE  9Corte, Ben D29 1:38.57

KING-NE 10Rogers, Evan D30 1:43.21

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D1 31.59

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi N2 36.15

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S3 36.34

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie C4 36.42

KING-NE 10Brown, Michael R5 36.44

WEST-NE  9Schoen, Hudson R6 36.54

KING$-NE 12Gagner, Liam T7 37.38

RA-MR 11Bartolacci, Matthew M8 37.59

KING$-NE 12Reidl, Kieran B9 38.52

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Robert J10 38.74

KING$-NE 11Rao, Michael W11 40.54

AA-NE 12Pineda, Carlos G12 40.80

RA-MR 11Summers, Erik O13 40.83

KING-NE 12Warren, Patrick T14 41.32

SCY-NE 11Gibson, Timothy15 42.57

KING-NE 12Dilger, Jackson E16 45.98

KING-NE 10Chaudhuri, Arjun17 46.16

KING$-NE  8Robinson, Milo L18 46.22

KING$-NE 10Tavares, Milo M19 48.17

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P20 49.35

WW-NE  9Corte, Ben D21 49.43

KING$-NE  8Sullivan, Gabriel J22 51.85

KING$-NE 12Sweeney, Quinn H23 52.44

TBGT-NE  9Kenney, Thomas P24 52.48

KING-NE 10Rogers, Evan D25 54.61

KING$-NE 10Hubbell, Levi C26 55.75

KING$-NE 11Fikri, Erol R27 59.29

ARAC-CT  8Nelly, Tyler A28 1:01.06

RA-MR  7Zagorski, Sebastian J29 1:02.29

SCY-NE  8Gibson, Connor R30 1:02.90

KING$-NE 10Fiorillo, Carter J--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D1 1:10.47

34.57 35.90

RIAC-NE 11Andrews, Hunter M2 1:10.71

34.58 36.13

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S3 1:14.15

35.80 38.35

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie C4 1:18.03

37.68 40.35
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back)

RA-MR 11Bangali, Joseph A5 1:18.45

37.12 41.33

RA-MR 11Chen, Ethan S6 1:18.99

38.80 40.19

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi N7 1:19.44

37.87 41.57

RIAC-NE 12Rowland, Zac D8 1:21.13

38.57 42.56

RA-MR 11Bartolacci, Matthew M9 1:21.47

40.72 40.75

RA-MR 12Klein, Ben A10 1:21.50

39.57 41.93

KING-NE 10Brown, Michael R11 1:21.96

39.91 42.05

KING$-NE 12Gagner, Liam T12 1:23.23

39.73 43.50

KING$-NE 12Reidl, Kieran B13 1:27.36

41.72 45.64

KING$-NE 11Rao, Michael W14 1:30.33

44.00 46.33

AA-NE 12Pineda, Carlos G15 1:33.30

44.67 48.63

RA-MR 11Summers, Erik O16 1:33.45

44.59 48.86

WW-NE 10Nguyen, Luke M17 1:35.73

47.43 48.30

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O18 1:36.06

45.25 50.81

SCY-NE 11Gibson, Timothy19 1:36.54

KING-NE 10Chaudhuri, Arjun20 1:41.06

50.81 50.25

RA-MR 12Ragan, Eamon O21 1:42.20

WW-NE  9Corte, Ben D22 1:50.13

KING$-NE 10Hubbell, Levi C23 2:04.66

58.32 1:06.34

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 11Ranney, Ben F1 35.43

UN-NE 11Davies, Alfie M2 36.38

RA-MR 11Bartolacci, Matthew M3 38.24

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D4 39.88

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S5 40.31

WEST-NE  9Schoen, Hudson R6 40.36

RIAC-NE 12Rowland, Zac D7 40.47

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie C8 41.30

KING-NE 10Chaudhuri, Arjun9 42.26

KING-NE 10Brown, Michael R10 42.57

RA-MR 12Klein, Ben A11 42.58

TBGT-NE  9Powers, Jason M12 44.23

KING$-NE 12Reidl, Kieran B13 44.93

KING-NE 12Warren, Patrick T14 46.25

RA-MR 12Ragan, Eamon O15 47.91

KING-NE 12Dilger, Jackson E16 48.20

KING$-NE 11Rao, Michael W17 48.23

WW-NE 10Nguyen, Luke M18 48.83

SCY-NE 11Gibson, Timothy19 49.49

WW-NE  9Kruzer, James E20 50.12

RA-MR 11Summers, Erik O21 50.61

KING$-NE 10Macedo, Miles J22 51.96

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O23 54.87

RIAC-NE 12Pereira, Xavy R24 55.37

KING-NE 10Rogers, Evan D25 55.53

TBGT-NE  9Kenney, Thomas P26 56.16

KING$-NE 10Hubbell, Levi C27 59.70

WW-NE  9Corte, Ben D28 1:03.79

KING$-NE 10Tavares, Milo M29 1:07.76

KING$-NE 12Sweeney, Quinn H30 1:10.36

KING$-NE 11Fikri, Erol R31 1:19.73

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P--- DQ

TBGT-NE  9Kenney, Luke A--- DQ

KING$-NE 10Fiorillo, Carter J--- DQ

AA-NE 12Pineda, Carlos G--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 11Ranney, Ben F1 1:22.07

39.34 42.73

RA-MR 11Chen, Ethan S2 1:23.75

39.67 44.08

RA-MR 11Bartolacci, Matthew M3 1:25.67

41.69 43.98

RA-MR 11Bangali, Joseph A4 1:25.90

40.48 45.42

RIAC-NE 12Rowland, Zac D5 1:28.98

41.99 46.99

RIAC-NE 11Andrews, Hunter M6 1:29.37

40.74 48.63

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D7 1:29.99

43.32 46.67

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie C8 1:30.86

41.91 48.95

KING-NE 10Chaudhuri, Arjun9 1:38.86

46.29 52.57

SCY-NE 11Gibson, Timothy10 1:48.47

52.12 56.35

KING$-NE 10Macedo, Miles J11 1:51.20

53.13 58.07

WW-NE  9Kruzer, James E12 1:51.36

54.26 57.10

RA-MR 11Summers, Erik O13 1:53.06

52.47 1:00.59

KING-NE 10Rogers, Evan D14 2:04.62

58.73 1:05.89

WW-NE 10Nguyen, Luke M--- DQ

49.73 58.40

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 11Ranney, Ben F1 29.93

UN-NE 11Davies, Alfie M2 30.34

RA-MR 11Chen, Ethan S3 31.82

RA-MR 12Klein, Ben A4 31.94

RA-MR 11Bangali, Joseph A5 32.12

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S6 32.15

RIAC-NE 12Rowland, Zac D7 33.79

KING$-NE 12Gagner, Liam T8 34.60

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Robert J9 35.12

WEST-NE  9Schoen, Hudson R10 35.31

RA-MR 11Bartolacci, Matthew M11 35.59

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie C12 39.85

KING$-NE 12Reidl, Kieran B13 40.69

KING$-NE 11Rao, Michael W14 41.16

RA-MR 12Ragan, Eamon O15 41.57

KING-NE 12Warren, Patrick T16 42.58

AA-NE 12Pineda, Carlos G17 43.61

KING$-NE 10Macedo, Miles J18 44.59

WW-NE 10Nguyen, Luke M19 44.72

SCY-NE 11Gibson, Timothy20 44.82

KING-NE 12Dilger, Jackson E21 44.87

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O22 46.01

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P23 47.90

TBGT-NE  9Kenney, Thomas P24 50.40

KING$-NE 10Tavares, Milo M25 54.27

KING-NE 10Rogers, Evan D26 55.22

WW-NE  9Corte, Ben D27 58.41

KING$-NE 11Fikri, Erol R28 1:02.59

KING$-NE 10Fiorillo, Carter J--- DQ

KING$-NE 10Hubbell, Levi C--- DQ

RA-MR 11Summers, Erik O--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S1 1:11.47

33.84 37.63

RA-MR 11Chen, Ethan S2 1:12.02

32.52 39.50

RA-MR 11Bangali, Joseph A3 1:12.58

32.90 39.68

RA-MR 12Klein, Ben A4 1:14.52

33.92 40.60

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Robert J5 1:23.56

37.47 46.09

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi N6 1:24.06

38.15 45.91

KING$-NE 12Gagner, Liam T7 1:25.97

37.54 48.43

RA-MR 12Ragan, Eamon O8 1:35.01

43.22 51.79

WW-NE 10Nguyen, Luke M9 1:39.97

45.72 54.25

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 11Andrews, Hunter M1 1:10.68

32.27 38.41

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D2 1:10.69

31.64 39.05
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM)

KING$-NE 11Ranney, Ben F3 1:11.82

34.42 37.40

RA-MR 11Chen, Ethan S4 1:12.30

34.22 38.08

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S5 1:13.35

35.49 37.86

WEST-NE  9Schoen, Hudson R6 1:16.06

35.21 40.85

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi N7 1:16.70

34.85 41.85

RA-MR 11Bangali, Joseph A8 1:16.90

34.87 42.03

RA-MR 11Bartolacci, Matthew M9 1:17.63

37.82 39.81

RIAC-NE 12Rowland, Zac D10 1:17.90

36.81 41.09

AA-NE 11Schmults, Eddie C11 1:18.48

38.03 40.45

RA-MR 12Klein, Ben A12 1:18.57

37.45 41.12

KING-NE 10Brown, Michael R13 1:19.41

37.46 41.95

TBGT-NE 12Kenney, Robert J14 1:21.72

37.66 44.06

KING$-NE 12Gagner, Liam T15 1:24.74

36.51 48.23

KING$-NE 12Reidl, Kieran B16 1:27.56

41.45 46.11

KING-NE 12Warren, Patrick T17 1:27.61

40.83 46.78

KING$-NE 11Rao, Michael W18 1:27.73

41.43 46.30

RA-MR 12Ragan, Eamon O19 1:30.28

43.21 47.07

KING$-NE 10Macedo, Miles J20 1:32.39

44.30 48.09

WW-NE  9Kruzer, James E21 1:33.72

44.76 48.96

KING-NE 12Dilger, Jackson E22 1:34.59

45.20 49.39

SCY-NE 11Gibson, Timothy23 1:36.40

44.81 51.59

TBGT-NE  9Powers, Jason M24 1:36.78

49.83 46.95

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O25 1:36.79

45.53 51.26

RA-MR 11Summers, Erik O26 1:36.86

43.21 53.65

TBGT-NE  9Kenney, Thomas P27 1:44.43

TBGT-NE  9Kenney, Luke A28 1:45.46

49.21 56.25

RIAC-NE 12Pereira, Xavy R29 1:51.58

WW-NE  9Corte, Ben D30 1:54.48

54.87 59.61

KING$-NE 10Tavares, Milo M--- DQ

59.21 1:10.06

AA-NE 12Pineda, Carlos G--- DQ

42.10 47.37

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P--- DQ

51.89 56.56

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D1 2:34.72

32.54 38.57 34.3449.27

RA-MR 11Chen, Ethan S2 2:38.69

33.00 42.92 36.0046.77

KING$-NE 11Ranney, Ben F3 2:39.18

32.42 43.86 35.7747.13

RA-MR 11Bangali, Joseph A4 2:41.67

34.19 42.35 36.3748.76

RA-MR 11Bartolacci, Matthew M5 2:49.77

38.89 43.35 39.5747.96

RIAC-NE 12Rowland, Zac D6 2:52.37

37.47 42.80 40.3651.74

AA-NE 12Petrarca, Fabi N7 2:55.03

37.66 43.11 37.7756.49

RA-MR 12Klein, Ben A8 2:57.63

35.22 46.85 37.4058.16

RA-MR 12Ragan, Eamon O9 3:12.33

42.34 52.38 44.5553.06

WW-NE 10Nguyen, Luke M10 3:24.04

46.95 52.20 45.0359.86

RIAC-NE 11Andrews, Hunter M--- DQ

32.58 40.42 34.6051.32

KING$-NE 10Macedo, Miles J--- DQ

49.08 49.13 42.1456.63

SCY-NE 11Gibson, Timothy--- DQ

52.36 50.85 47.551:02.89

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 17Urgo, Mike D1 22.26

TBGT-NE 17Luc, Timothy D2 22.62

RIAC-NE 15Szabo, Zach J3 23.07

KING$-NE 16Brennan, William G4 24.15

TBGT-NE 15Luc, David D5 24.29

TBGT-NE 16Hogg, Cam A6 24.74

SCY-NE 14White, Jackson B7 24.78

KING$-NE 18Sullivan, Aidan F8 24.99

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac9 25.17

CAC-CT 17Gonzalez, Ian E*10 25.18

WEST-NE 15Leal, Ben C*10 25.18

UN-NE 14Jacheo, Lelan F12 25.34

RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Christian D13 25.41

RA-MR 14Roche, James14 25.57

TBGT-NE 14Medeiros, Jobi T15 26.14

RIAC-NE 14Young, Ethan R16 26.30

RA-MR 17Orruel, Andy17 26.83

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R18 26.89

RA-MR 16Racz, Theodore R19 26.90

AA-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W20 27.06

KING-NE 13Blette, Harry J21 27.45

RIAC-NE 13Andrews, Tristan J22 27.71

RIAC-NE 14Wysor, Evan J23 27.78

UN-NE 14Padilla, Cesar24 27.82

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J25 27.92

RA-MR 14Hoffman, Ethan T26 28.02

ARAC-CT 17Zschack, Piper G27 28.08

RA-MR 15Racz, Gregory L28 28.51

RA-MR 15Payne, Tristan A29 28.97

UN-NE 16Jacheo, Wylan M30 29.01

RIAC-NE 14Pereira, Jude O31 29.13

RA-MR 13Rose, Wylie J32 29.37

KING$-NE 13Haley, James T33 30.34

CAC-CT 13Westkott, Luke D34 30.61

WW-NE 13Lubrano, Charlie R35 31.25

KING$-NE 13Colon, Alek36 32.37

WW-NE 14Long, Declan C--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 17Urgo, Mike D1 47.97

22.69 25.28

RIAC-NE 15Szabo, Zach J2 50.14

24.21 25.93

TBGT-NE 17Luc, Timothy D3 51.58

24.50 27.08

KING$-NE 16Brennan, William G4 51.64

25.15 26.49

SCY-NE 14White, Jackson B5 53.17

25.80 27.37

TBGT-NE 15Luc, David D6 53.55

25.47 28.08

RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Christian D7 55.67

27.00 28.67

KING$-NE 18Sullivan, Aidan F8 55.84

26.43 29.41

WEST-NE 15Leal, Ben C9 56.30

26.87 29.43

CAC-CT 17Gonzalez, Ian E10 56.89

27.51 29.38

UN-NE 14Jacheo, Lelan F11 56.93

27.16 29.77

RA-MR 14Roche, James12 58.01

27.44 30.57

TBGT-NE 14Medeiros, Jobi T13 58.23

26.92 31.31

WW-NE 14Long, Declan C14 58.32

28.13 30.19

RA-MR 16Racz, Theodore R15 58.62

28.36 30.26

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac16 58.75

28.28 30.47

RIAC-NE 14Young, Ethan R17 59.18

28.09 31.09

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R18 59.26

27.88 31.38
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Free)

AA-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W19 1:00.24

28.84 31.40

RA-MR 17Orruel, Andy20 1:00.43

28.79 31.64

RIAC-NE 14Wysor, Evan J21 1:02.60

30.14 32.46

UN-NE 14Padilla, Cesar22 1:02.93

30.32 32.61

RA-MR 15Payne, Tristan A23 1:03.07

31.11 31.96

ARAC-CT 17Zschack, Piper G24 1:03.12

29.87 33.25

KING-NE 13Blette, Harry J25 1:03.33

29.87 33.46

RA-MR 14Hoffman, Ethan T26 1:03.43

29.91 33.52

UN-NE 16Jacheo, Wylan M27 1:03.68

29.55 34.13

RA-MR 15Racz, Gregory L28 1:03.91

30.49 33.42

RA-MR 13Rose, Wylie J29 1:04.10

30.84 33.26

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J30 1:04.29

29.60 34.69

TBGT-NE 15Hammond, Cooper J31 1:04.56

31.40 33.16

RIAC-NE 14Pereira, Jude O32 1:06.89

32.50 34.39

CAC-CT 13Westkott, Luke D33 1:08.60

33.34 35.26

KING$-NE 13Haley, James T34 1:10.84

KING$-NE 13Colon, Alek35 1:14.98

35.05 39.93

WW-NE 13Lubrano, Charlie R36 1:15.23

35.80 39.43

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 19Backlund, Dan A1 1:49.13

24.96 27.68 27.6628.83

RIAC-NE 15Szabo, Zach J2 1:50.06

25.64 28.39 27.0229.01

KING-NE 15Morse, Theodore J3 1:50.68

25.94 28.05 27.8528.84

KING$-NE 16Brennan, William G4 1:54.15

26.21 28.81 29.7329.40

KING-NE 17Morse, Elliot J5 1:54.89

26.48 28.87 29.4830.06

KING-NE 16Davenport, Win W6 1:59.46

26.56 30.41 31.1631.33

RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Christian D7 1:59.87

28.30 30.67 30.8430.06

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac8 2:01.01

27.40 31.03 30.8831.70

TBGT-NE 16Hogg, Cam A9 2:01.66

27.44 30.49 32.1931.54

KING-NE 16Moeykens, Nathan W10 2:02.35

26.90 30.59 32.8731.99

SCY-NE 14Madom, Luke A11 2:02.57

28.41 31.26 30.8232.08

KING-NE 15Coleman, Peter M12 2:02.64

28.16 31.52 30.7032.26

KING-NE 17Keefe, Evan T13 2:02.74

27.62 31.35 30.1533.62

KING-NE 14Keefe, Alex R14 2:03.08

27.78 31.30 31.1132.89

UN-NE 17Lynch, Ben F15 2:03.89

28.41 31.05 32.1032.33

KING$-NE 18Sullivan, Aidan F16 2:04.13

27.22 31.62 33.0232.27

RA-MR 16Racz, Theodore R17 2:05.20

27.65 32.21 32.6932.65

KING-NE 15Murphy, Graycen J18 2:05.60

28.53 31.95 32.3732.75

TBGT-NE 17Werb, Jack B19 2:06.24

27.80 31.90 33.0533.49

RIAC-NE 14Young, Ethan R20 2:06.38

28.12 32.74 31.8033.72

WW-NE 14Long, Declan C21 2:07.92

28.92 32.08 32.7734.15

KING-NE 13Morse, Samuel J22 2:08.14

28.54 32.46 33.5033.64

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R23 2:08.31

29.35 33.29 32.6333.04

KING-NE 14Perda, Henry T24 2:08.33

28.77 32.38 32.3734.81

TBGT-NE 14Medeiros, Jobi T25 2:08.62

28.16 32.59 32.8735.00

UN-NE 14Jacheo, Lelan F26 2:08.75

27.97 32.02 34.5534.21

UN-NE 14Padilla, Cesar27 2:15.57

30.72 34.87 34.5235.46

RIAC-NE 14Wysor, Evan J28 2:16.28

30.86 34.61 35.0135.80

RA-MR 13Rose, Wylie J29 2:17.19

31.74 35.22 34.3335.90

UN-NE 16Jacheo, Wylan M30 2:17.29

30.43 34.75 34.7037.41

RA-MR 17Orruel, Andy31 2:17.32

30.54 34.68 35.3336.77

RA-MR 15Payne, Tristan A32 2:17.92

31.54 34.57 35.2836.53

WW-NE 14Appleton, Johnny F33 2:17.96

31.28 35.14 34.3937.15

AA-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W34 2:18.20

31.34 34.57 35.3336.96

RA-MR 15Racz, Gregory L35 2:20.05

31.67 35.43 35.9337.02

RA-MR 14Hoffman, Ethan T36 2:20.54

31.51 35.34 35.9437.75

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J37 2:20.69

30.05 35.79 36.2038.65

TBGT-NE 15Hammond, Cooper J38 2:23.67

32.07 36.49 37.1237.99

RIAC-NE 14Pereira, Jude O39 2:27.02

33.39 37.74 37.5338.36

KING-NE 13Blette, Harry J40 2:28.01

32.78 37.62 37.7539.86

KING$-NE 13Colon, Alek41 2:46.31

36.16 43.05 43.3843.72

WW-NE 13Lubrano, Charlie R42 2:47.97

35.25 41.11 45.9945.62

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 17Luc, Timothy D1 26.75

TBGT-NE 15Luc, David D2 27.51

SCY-NE 14White, Jackson B3 28.02

RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Christian D4 29.02

RA-MR 14Roche, James5 29.80

RA-MR 14Hoffman, Ethan T6 31.14

RA-MR 16Racz, Theodore R7 31.79

KING$-NE 16Brennan, William G8 32.72

TBGT-NE 14Medeiros, Jobi T9 33.13

RA-MR 17Orruel, Andy10 33.95

RIAC-NE 13Andrews, Tristan J11 34.89

KING$-NE 18Sullivan, Aidan F12 34.90

RIAC-NE 14Pereira, Jude O13 35.53

TBGT-NE 15Hammond, Cooper J14 35.81

KING$-NE 13Colon, Alek15 37.46

SCY-NE 12White, Joel E16 49.37

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac1 57.94

27.49 30.45

RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Christian D2 1:02.55

30.83 31.72

RA-MR 16Racz, Theodore R3 1:05.68

31.85 33.83

RA-MR 14Roche, James4 1:06.95

32.35 34.60

WW-NE 14Long, Declan C5 1:06.98

32.36 34.62

UN-NE 14Jacheo, Lelan F6 1:06.99

32.87 34.12

RIAC-NE 14Young, Ethan R7 1:07.08

32.49 34.59

RA-MR 14Hoffman, Ethan T8 1:09.42

32.86 36.56

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R9 1:09.71

33.63 36.08

RIAC-NE 14Wysor, Evan J10 1:11.97

35.00 36.97

RA-MR 15Payne, Tristan A11 1:12.73

35.57 37.16
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Back)

UN-NE 14Padilla, Cesar12 1:15.57

37.25 38.32

AA-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W13 1:16.23

37.50 38.73

UN-NE 16Jacheo, Wylan M14 1:17.21

37.34 39.87

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J15 1:20.62

38.18 42.44

CAC-CT 13Westkott, Luke D16 1:21.54

39.66 41.88

KING-NE 13Blette, Harry J17 1:22.78

1:24.03

WW-NE 13Patel, Talin S18 1:25.74

41.21 44.53

KING$-NE 13Colon, Alek19 1:26.46

42.38 44.08

RIAC-NE 14Pereira, Jude O--- DQ

1:18.65

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac1 2:13.49

30.75 33.37 34.6934.68

TBGT-NE 16Hogg, Cam A2 2:19.36

32.99 36.14 34.1636.07

RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Christian D3 2:21.55

33.07 35.11 36.6136.76

RA-MR 16Racz, Theodore R4 2:22.48

33.89 35.80 36.3836.41

WW-NE 14Long, Declan C5 2:28.64

34.60 36.90 38.8038.34

TBGT-NE 15Hammond, Cooper J6 2:46.36

38.35 41.43 42.5844.00

WW-NE 13Patel, Talin S7 3:04.33

43.05 46.07 47.7647.45

WW-NE 13Lubrano, Charlie R8 3:22.74

47.21 50.73 51.1953.61

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 14Medeiros, Jobi T1 32.96

RIAC-NE 14Young, Ethan R2 33.97

KING$-NE 16Brennan, William G3 35.10

RA-MR 14Roche, James4 35.50

SCY-NE 14White, Jackson B5 36.52

RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Christian D6 36.92

AA-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W7 37.77

RA-MR 15Racz, Gregory L8 37.84

RIAC-NE 14Wysor, Evan J9 38.21

UN-NE 16Jacheo, Wylan M10 38.61

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J11 39.31

RA-MR 13Rose, Wylie J12 41.33

KING$-NE 13Colon, Alek13 42.22

RIAC-NE 14Pereira, Jude O14 44.57

SCY-NE 12White, Joel E15 51.16

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac1 1:07.28

31.86 35.42

RIAC-NE 15Szabo, Zach J2 1:08.01

32.49 35.52

TBGT-NE 16Hogg, Cam A3 1:08.61

32.88 35.73

KING-NE 17Morse, Elliot J4 1:09.61

32.78 36.83

RA-MR 14Stoica, Michael N5 1:09.68

32.95 36.73

RIAC-NE 14Young, Ethan R6 1:10.78

32.94 37.84

TBGT-NE 17Luc, Timothy D7 1:11.02

33.17 37.85

SCY-NE 14Madom, Cyrus K8 1:13.58

34.15 39.43

TBGT-NE 15Luc, David D9 1:14.15

34.74 39.41

UN-NE 17Lynch, Ben F10 1:14.31

35.12 39.19

KING-NE 16Moeykens, Nathan W11 1:14.87

35.02 39.85

KING-NE 15Coleman, Peter M12 1:15.29

35.34 39.95

TBGT-NE 17Werb, Jack B13 1:16.46

36.23 40.23

KING-NE 15Murphy, Graycen J14 1:17.19

36.57 40.62

KING-NE 19Backlund, Dan A15 1:18.79

37.13 41.66

KING-NE 13Morse, Samuel J16 1:19.08

37.89 41.19

RIAC-NE 13Andrews, Tristan J17 1:19.30

38.34 40.96

KING-NE 17Keefe, Evan T18 1:20.47

37.40 43.07

KING-NE 14Keefe, Alex R19 1:20.61

38.13 42.48

RIAC-NE 14Wysor, Evan J20 1:21.07

38.76 42.31

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R21 1:21.13

37.87 43.26

RA-MR 14Roche, James22 1:21.52

37.92 43.60

RA-MR 15Racz, Gregory L23 1:21.79

37.91 43.88

RA-MR 15Payne, Tristan A24 1:21.94

39.64 42.30

UN-NE 14Jacheo, Lelan F25 1:24.25

39.10 45.15

UN-NE 14Padilla, Cesar26 1:24.71

39.17 45.54

KING-NE 14Perda, Henry T27 1:24.73

39.54 45.19

WW-NE 14Long, Declan C28 1:24.98

39.50 45.48

AA-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W29 1:25.23

39.22 46.01

UN-NE 16Jacheo, Wylan M30 1:25.24

39.00 46.24

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J31 1:26.18

40.42 45.76

RA-MR 13Rose, Wylie J32 1:28.85

43.63 45.22

WW-NE 14Appleton, Johnny F33 1:31.37

43.79 47.58

KING$-NE 13Colon, Alek34 1:34.70

45.08 49.62

RIAC-NE 14Pereira, Jude O35 1:36.63

45.93 50.70

WW-NE 13Lubrano, Charlie R36 1:36.79

45.79 51.00

SCY-NE 12White, Joel E37 1:55.87

52.39 1:03.48

KING-NE 13Blette, Harry J--- DQ

47.31 54.20

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 17Gonzalez, Ian E1 2:30.33

34.58 38.42 38.4738.86

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac2 2:30.67

36.17 40.55 36.2137.74

RIAC-NE 15Szabo, Zach J3 2:30.80

33.82 38.73 38.5339.72

TBGT-NE 16Hogg, Cam A4 2:32.59

34.03 39.17 39.1340.26

RIAC-NE 14Young, Ethan R5 2:40.11

34.61 40.20 42.1643.14

WEST-NE 15Leal, Ben C6 2:46.02

36.02 42.27 44.0643.67

TBGT-NE 14Medeiros, Jobi T7 2:48.96

34.52 41.69 47.3745.38

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R8 2:49.79

38.44 43.93 43.3544.07

RIAC-NE 14Wysor, Evan J9 2:56.53

39.85 44.93 45.5146.24

RA-MR 15Racz, Gregory L10 2:56.91

38.45 44.97 46.2247.27

ARAC-CT 17Zschack, Piper G11 2:57.40

39.41 44.58 46.8046.61

RA-MR 15Payne, Tristan A12 3:05.25

41.48 48.45 46.2249.10

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J13 3:16.50

41.73 50.43 50.8953.45

WW-NE 13Patel, Talin S14 3:32.58

48.38 53.85 54.3556.00
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 17Luc, Timothy D1 24.93

25.13

TBGT-NE 15Luc, David D2 25.66

25.84

SCY-NE 14White, Jackson B3 26.04

26.19

KING$-NE 18Sullivan, Aidan F4 27.63

27.73

KING$-NE 16Brennan, William G5 27.76

RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Christian D6 27.88

28.01

TBGT-NE 16Hogg, Cam A7 28.24

RA-MR 17Orruel, Andy8 30.62

RA-MR 14Hoffman, Ethan T9 31.38

TBGT-NE 15Hammond, Cooper J10 33.24

RIAC-NE 13Andrews, Tristan J11 34.82

34.89

RA-MR 13Rose, Wylie J12 35.22

RIAC-NE 14Pereira, Jude O13 35.58

WW-NE 13Patel, Talin S14 40.69

40.84

WW-NE 13Lubrano, Charlie R15 42.66

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 17Urgo, Mike D1 53.43

24.25 29.18

KING-NE 19Backlund, Dan A2 56.06

26.36 29.70

KING-NE 15Morse, Theodore J3 56.56

26.41 30.15

TBGT-NE 17Luc, Timothy D4 57.00

26.15 30.85

TBGT-NE 15Luc, David D5 58.63

26.53 32.10

SCY-NE 14White, Jackson B6 59.84

28.02 31.82

KING-NE 17Morse, Elliot J7 1:00.07

28.07 32.00

KING-NE 16Moeykens, Nathan W8 1:00.16

28.07 32.09

UN-NE 17Lynch, Ben F9 1:02.06

29.20 32.86

KING-NE 17Keefe, Evan T10 1:02.38

27.82 34.56

KING-NE 15Coleman, Peter M11 1:03.13

30.76 32.37

KING$-NE 18Sullivan, Aidan F12 1:03.44

28.34 35.10

SCY-NE 14Madom, Luke A13 1:04.73

30.03 34.70

SCY-NE 14Madom, Cyrus K14 1:05.26

29.91 35.35

TBGT-NE 16Hogg, Cam A15 1:05.91

30.89 35.02

RA-MR 14Stoica, Michael N16 1:06.21

30.42 35.79

RA-MR 14Roche, James17 1:06.34

29.66 36.68

KING-NE 15Murphy, Graycen J18 1:06.41

30.67 35.74

RA-MR 14Hoffman, Ethan T19 1:06.43

30.51 35.92

RA-MR 16Racz, Theodore R20 1:06.82

30.54 36.28

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R21 1:07.23

31.08 36.15

UN-NE 14Jacheo, Lelan F22 1:07.24

31.18 36.06

KING-NE 14Keefe, Alex R23 1:08.51

30.70 37.81

TBGT-NE 17Werb, Jack B24 1:08.64

30.39 38.25

KING-NE 14Perda, Henry T25 1:09.24

32.33 36.91

KING-NE 13Morse, Samuel J26 1:09.75

31.65 38.10

WW-NE 14Appleton, Johnny F27 1:09.99

32.55 37.44

WW-NE 14Long, Declan C28 1:10.62

32.50 38.12

RA-MR 15Payne, Tristan A29 1:13.38

34.83 38.55

KING-NE 13Blette, Harry J30 1:13.91

32.65 41.26

RA-MR 17Orruel, Andy31 1:14.70

32.33 42.37

UN-NE 14Padilla, Cesar32 1:19.23

35.75 43.48

RIAC-NE 13Andrews, Tristan J33 1:21.96

36.45 45.51

WW-NE 13Lubrano, Charlie R34 1:36.40

44.58 51.82

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Morse, Theodore J1 2:03.08

27.17 31.18 32.6132.12

KING-NE 16Moeykens, Nathan W2 2:13.89

29.56 34.31 35.0235.00

KING-NE 19Backlund, Dan A3 2:14.37

29.32 33.51 35.7135.83

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac4 2:17.12

29.42 36.36 34.2837.06

KING-NE 17Morse, Elliot J5 2:18.09

30.70 35.43 36.0335.93

RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Christian D6 2:20.84

30.97 35.82 37.1536.90

UN-NE 17Lynch, Ben F7 2:22.14

31.31 35.27 37.3838.18

RA-MR 16Racz, Theodore R8 2:23.40

30.34 36.36 38.3438.36

KING-NE 17Keefe, Evan T9 2:25.15

30.05 34.72 41.9838.40

KING-NE 15Murphy, Graycen J10 2:32.50

32.13 38.86 39.9841.53

KING-NE 13Morse, Samuel J11 2:34.02

33.46 40.99 40.0639.51

KING-NE 14Perda, Henry T12 2:37.40

33.15 39.30 42.9242.03

KING-NE 15Coleman, Peter M--- DQ

30.60 37.26 37.0337.94

 
Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 16Brennan, William G1 1:04.97

32.16 32.81

RA-MR 14Roche, James2 1:08.91

29.77 39.14

CAC-CT 17Gonzalez, Ian E3 1:08.94

33.18 35.76

RA-MR 17Orruel, Andy4 1:11.26

32.23 39.03

AA-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W5 1:12.52

34.10 38.42

RIAC-NE 13Andrews, Tristan J6 1:13.25

34.37 38.88

RA-MR 15Racz, Gregory L7 1:13.48

33.86 39.62

ARAC-CT 17Zschack, Piper G8 1:13.66

33.64 40.02

RA-MR 13Rose, Wylie J9 1:16.92

37.10 39.82

TBGT-NE 15Hammond, Cooper J10 1:17.19

36.00 41.19

RIAC-NE 14Pereira, Jude O11 1:18.79

35.44 43.35

WW-NE 13Lubrano, Charlie R12 1:36.30

46.58 49.72

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 15Szabo, Zach J1 2:05.08

26.95 31.14 28.8438.15

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac2 2:15.49

29.49 35.33 30.9039.77

KING$-NE 16Brennan, William G3 2:15.83

29.40 34.63 30.4241.38

TBGT-NE 16Hogg, Cam A4 2:17.82

29.54 35.18 32.3640.74

SCY-NE 14Madom, Cyrus K5 2:21.07

29.22 35.51 33.6442.70

RA-MR 14Stoica, Michael N6 2:21.60

30.44 36.61 34.3540.20

RIAC-NE 14Young, Ethan R7 2:22.29

31.30 36.93 32.2941.77
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2022 NE KING Rhody Nor'Eastah - 1/8/2022 to 1/9/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0108KING

Results
(Boys 200 Yard IM)

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R8 2:22.78

30.77 38.77 31.4841.76

TBGT-NE 17Werb, Jack B9 2:26.00

30.52 40.42 34.3340.73

KING-NE 14Keefe, Alex R10 2:26.27

30.75 37.64 33.0144.87

WW-NE 14Long, Declan C11 2:30.39

31.05 37.89 33.9947.46

RA-MR 15Payne, Tristan A12 2:36.22

33.14 39.15 34.3049.63

RIAC-NE 14Wysor, Evan J13 2:37.47

35.15 39.21 36.3246.79

RA-MR 17Orruel, Andy14 2:39.73

33.31 40.21 36.2549.96

WW-NE 14Appleton, Johnny F15 2:40.46

32.68 42.12 34.9650.70

RA-MR 15Racz, Gregory L16 2:41.98

36.25 40.59 37.4547.69

TBGT-NE 15Hammond, Cooper J17 2:48.25

34.82 41.19 37.6554.59

RIAC-NE 14Pereira, Jude O18 2:49.52

36.21 44.67 37.1951.45

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J--- DQ

35.72 1:35.29 36.37


